
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. CP2 1/2 Tour Semi CP4 Temps Ecart Temps puce   Moy

1 21005 JOLIVOT Paul Homme JUH 1 00:31:55 01:01:55 01:29:54 01:50:48 01:50:29 11,43
2 21047 PROENCA Pedro Homme JUH 2 00:32:49 01:07:02 01:45:13 02:12:05 +21:17 02:11:28 9,58
3 21277 MONTERRAT Benjamin Bresse saone running Homme JUH 3 00:37:25 01:13:47 01:51:13 02:21:19 +30:31 02:20:51 8,96

1 21626 POUCHOULIN Tom Homme ESH 1 00:20:06 00:40:27 01:00:35 01:16:43 01:16:41 16,5
2 21577 BERGER Théo Homme ESH 2 00:22:47 00:45:57 01:08:27 01:26:47 +10:04 01:26:42 14,59
3 21630 DELUEGUE Gaspar TEAM DELU Homme ESH 3 00:24:03 00:47:59 01:11:18 01:30:04 +13:21 01:30:03 14,06
4 21299 BERRY Nils Homme ESH 4 00:26:01 00:52:01 01:16:05 01:34:55 +18:12 01:34:31 13,34
5 21213 A. R. Homme ESH 5 00:29:22 00:56:48 01:22:14 01:42:08 +25:25 01:41:43 12,4
6 21385 GERIN Rémi Homme ESH 6 00:28:21 00:56:34 01:24:10 01:45:05 +28:22 01:44:47 12,05
7 21494 RAVIER Tangui Homme ESH 7 00:28:15 00:55:37 01:23:10 01:45:19 +28:36 01:44:44 12,02
8 21401 BALLUFFIER Gaëtan Homme ESH 8 00:30:39 00:58:47 01:26:10 01:48:01 +31:18 01:47:24 11,72
9 21395 DA SILVA Arno Homme ESH 9 00:30:40 01:01:25 01:31:12 01:54:28 +37:45 01:54:18 11,06

10 21260 BOZONNET Anthony Homme ESH 10 00:31:11 01:01:26 01:30:53 01:54:31 +37:48 01:54:03 11,06
11 21433 GRIDEL Michel Homme ESH 11 00:31:19 01:02:04 01:32:08 01:55:16 +38:33 01:54:56 10,98
12 21346 HENRY Romain Bigorneaux Coureurs du Goëlo Homme ESH 12 00:30:58 01:01:05 01:30:43 01:55:24 +38:41 01:54:59 10,97
13 21380 FOUQUE Mattias Homme ESH 13 00:30:42 01:01:44 01:36:41 02:06:35 +49:52 02:06:11 10

1 21581 GUILLEMAUD Esteban BBT / Bressan'glier Homme SEH 1 00:19:30 00:39:41 01:00:04 01:16:05 01:16:03 16,64
2 21533 BENSAKOUN Nicolas Homme SEH 2 00:20:01 00:39:58 01:00:00 01:16:30 25 01:16:28 16,55
3 21229 GALLIENNE Alexandre Homme SEH 3 00:20:10 00:40:27 01:00:35 01:16:44 39 01:16:42 16,5
4 21226 BASLI Youssef CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * Homme SEH 4 00:20:01 00:40:10 01:00:38 01:17:33 +1:28 01:17:32 16,32
5 21225 BOICHON Benjamin CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * Homme SEH 5 00:20:01 00:40:08 01:00:51 01:17:41 +1:36 01:17:39 16,3
6 21542 PRETET Thomas EA LE CREUSOT Homme SEH 6 00:20:28 00:41:07 01:02:06 01:19:05 +3:00 01:19:03 16,01
7 21571 RAVIER Victor INDESTRUCTEAM Homme SEH 7 00:20:49 00:42:09 01:03:13 01:19:46 +3:41 01:19:44 15,87
8 21241 FETIVEAU Camille ASSOCIATION BEAUNE ATHLETISME 21 Homme SEH 8 00:20:00 00:40:48 01:02:33 01:19:48 +3:43 01:19:46 15,86
9 21617 RENAUD Valentin LE CLUB CAMPUS Homme SEH 9 00:20:50 00:42:09 01:03:36 01:20:50 +4:45 01:20:45 15,66

10 21257 FAURE Timothée Homme SEH 10 00:20:41 00:41:47 01:03:04 01:21:05 +5:00 01:21:03 15,61
11 21500 DELANCE Colin Creusot Triathlon Homme SEH 11 00:22:46 00:45:16 01:05:23 01:21:18 +5:13 01:21:15 15,57
12 21583 BERLAND Alexis GAME CHANGER PERFORMANCE Homme SEH 12 00:21:31 00:43:00 01:04:38 01:21:40 +5:35 01:21:36 15,5
13 21199 LYCZAK Joan FAC ANDREZIEUX Homme SEH 13 00:20:53 00:42:34 01:04:29 01:21:49 +5:44 01:21:48 15,47
14 21371 BIDAUT Nicolas Homme SEH 14 00:20:49 00:41:58 01:03:45 01:22:09 +6:04 01:22:05 15,41
15 21607 AYOUB Hugo Duc Army Homme SEH 15 00:21:38 00:43:42 01:05:31 01:22:41 +6:36 01:22:35 15,31
16 21186 BODIN Louis Agathe Athletics Homme SEH 16 00:21:33 00:43:40 01:05:31 01:22:53 +6:48 01:22:49 15,27
17 21482 BERNARDO Adrien Homme SEH 17 00:20:54 00:42:52 01:04:50 01:23:22 +7:17 01:23:21 15,19
18 21126 JOURDAIN Bruno Homme SEH 18 00:21:48 00:43:50 01:06:16 01:24:32 +8:27 01:24:26 14,98
19 21496 POURNY Antoine Homme SEH 19 00:22:04 00:43:49 01:06:10 01:24:37 +8:32 01:24:33 14,96
20 21481 BILLAULT Louis Clermont Triathlon Homme SEH 20 00:20:52 00:42:40 01:05:27 01:24:42 +8:37 01:24:41 14,95
21 21485 CHABANE Tarik DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME* Homme SEH 21 00:21:41 00:43:52 01:06:17 01:25:13 +9:08 01:25:10 14,86
22 21339 ALVES DE AMORIM Clement Homme SEH 22 00:22:24 00:45:16 01:08:28 01:26:57 +10:52 01:26:45 14,56
23 21013 GUERIN Benjamin VSHA Homme SEH 23 00:23:32 00:47:19 01:10:51 01:28:04 +11:59 01:28:01 14,38
24 21148 DUSSABLY Lucas Homme SEH 24 00:23:31 00:46:50 01:09:47 01:28:04 +11:59 01:27:48 14,38
25 21407 GIORDANO Clément BOURG-EN-BRESSE TRIATHLON Homme SEH 25 00:22:58 00:46:06 01:09:02 01:28:15 +12:10 01:28:07 14,35
26 21603 WAGNER Octave LE CLUB CAMPUS Homme SEH 26 00:21:20 00:45:56 01:08:54 01:28:21 +12:16 01:28:17 14,33
27 21316 FRUCTUOSO Luca Homme SEH 27 00:23:21 00:46:36 01:09:54 01:28:23 +12:18 01:28:16 14,32
28 21228 PASCAL Romain Team game changer performance Homme SEH 28 00:23:24 00:47:17 01:10:52 01:28:30 +12:25 01:28:24 14,31
29 21313 NIEF Olivier S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Homme SEH 29 00:23:07 00:46:32 01:10:01 01:28:38 +12:33 01:28:31 14,28
30 21508 TREMION Armel Homme SEH 30 00:24:03 00:47:33 01:10:50 01:28:51 +12:46 01:28:42 14,25
31 21063 ROLLIN Valentin Bresse Saône Running Homme SEH 31 00:23:23 00:47:16 01:10:51 01:29:15 +13:10 01:29:08 14,18
32 21055 BEDEAU Yoan BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme SEH 32 00:23:23 00:47:15 01:10:50 01:29:17 +13:12 01:29:03 14,18
33 21160 BROYER Félicien Homme SEH 33 00:23:31 00:47:31 01:11:14 01:31:05 +15:00 01:30:54 13,9

Juniors Homme (U20)3

Espoirs Homme (U23)13

Seniors Homme137



34 21403 BARBEREAU Enzo Homme SEH 34 00:23:55 00:47:38 01:11:54 01:31:28 +15:23 01:31:12 13,84
35 21238 ARMANGAU Benjamin Homme SEH 35 00:24:49 00:49:31 01:13:43 01:32:10 +16:05 01:32:05 13,74
36 21122 PIGUET Benoît RM Tous Ensemble Homme SEH 36 00:23:22 00:47:21 01:12:11 01:32:27 +16:22 01:32:21 13,69
37 21357 SKORUPKA Victor Homme SEH 37 00:24:17 00:48:39 01:13:02 01:33:04 +16:59 01:32:54 13,6
38 21004 GUYON Lucas Homme SEH 38 00:25:29 00:49:53 01:13:44 01:33:24 +17:19 01:33:11 13,55
39 21368 MARTHINET Thomas Homme SEH 39 00:24:33 00:49:48 01:14:44 01:34:03 +17:58 01:33:47 13,46
40 21170 BADARD Charles BADARINHO Homme SEH 40 00:24:49 00:49:59 01:15:10 01:34:50 +18:45 01:34:40 13,35
41 21393 DA SILVA Alex Homme SEH 41 00:24:55 00:50:03 01:15:09 01:35:06 +19:01 01:34:58 13,31
42 21376 CHARLIN Jonathan Homme SEH 42 00:25:15 00:50:39 01:16:03 01:36:36 +20:31 01:36:18 13,11
43 21361 DECLERC Jules ASPTT DIJON ATHLETISME Homme SEH 43 00:26:03 00:51:53 01:17:13 01:36:53 +20:48 01:36:38 13,07
44 21430 DROIN Thomas Campus Coach Homme SEH 44 00:27:14 00:53:13 01:17:55 01:37:02 +20:57 01:36:23 13,05
45 21578 LAROCHE Valentin Homme SEH 45 00:25:26 00:50:54 01:16:50 01:37:49 +21:44 01:37:38 12,94
46 21394 JAMET Thibaud Homme SEH 46 00:26:54 00:53:10 01:19:10 01:38:25 +22:20 01:38:16 12,86
47 21003 CHEVALLIER Thibaud Homme SEH 47 00:26:51 00:53:08 01:19:13 01:39:17 +23:12 01:39:05 12,75
48 21484 DE BRITO Lucas football Homme SEH 48 00:23:24 00:47:37 01:14:31 01:39:22 +23:17 01:39:12 12,74
49 21601 AGRESTI Julien Homme SEH 49 00:27:40 00:53:58 01:19:40 01:40:58 +24:53 01:40:21 12,54
50 21384 AFONSO Rayane Solo Homme SEH 50 00:28:14 00:55:33 01:21:35 01:41:18 +25:13 01:41:00 12,5
51 21121 NAVET Dylan Homme SEH 51 00:27:21 00:54:04 01:20:29 01:41:19 +25:14 01:41:11 12,5
52 21218 MERLIN Clément Vélo sport mâconnais Homme SEH 52 00:25:46 00:52:20 01:18:40 01:41:29 +25:24 01:41:23 12,47
53 21570 MONTANÉ Louis Homme SEH 53 00:27:35 00:55:06 01:21:03 01:42:30 +26:25 01:42:14 12,35
54 21059 RAFFIN Hugo Homme SEH 54 00:27:19 00:53:56 01:20:29 01:43:30 +27:25 01:42:57 12,23
55 21405 FONTAINE Nicolas Homme SEH 55 00:27:38 00:55:19 01:22:11 01:43:40 +27:35 01:43:16 12,21
56 21324 DONAT Mathias Homme SEH 56 00:30:57 00:58:10 01:23:05 01:43:44 +27:39 01:43:24 12,2
57 21194 PICQ Guirec Homme SEH 57 00:25:53 00:52:43 01:19:59 01:43:57 +27:52 01:43:43 12,18
58 21151 MAURIZE Jérôme Homme SEH 58 00:28:16 00:55:36 01:22:45 01:44:27 +28:22 01:44:13 12,12
59 21537 MARC Dylan JOKER Homme SEH 59 00:26:45 00:54:14 01:21:59 01:44:32 +28:27 01:44:29 12,11
60 21311 BADEY Quentin Homme SEH 60 00:28:12 00:55:33 01:22:25 01:44:53 +28:48 01:44:47 12,07
61 21350 BLANCHARD Steven CRV Lyon triathlon Homme SEH 61 00:26:28 00:54:23 01:22:29 01:45:00 +28:55 01:44:53 12,06
62 21343 NASSIBOU PRECIAT Léo Homme SEH 62 00:28:18 00:56:34 01:24:11 01:45:08 +29:03 01:44:50 12,04
63 21341 DELUEGUE Victor TEAM DELU Homme SEH 63 00:25:01 00:51:48 01:20:50 01:45:09 +29:04 01:45:08 12,04
64 21375 GOUACHE Marvin Homme SEH 64 00:28:03 00:55:29 01:23:09 01:45:27 +29:22 01:45:12 12,01
65 21431 TARDY Ludovic Campus Coach Homme SEH 65 00:27:20 00:55:54 01:23:36 01:46:02 +29:57 01:45:22 11,94
66 21278 DAILLY Donovan Homme SEH 66 00:27:42 00:55:35 01:24:39 01:48:23 +32:18 01:48:08 11,68
67 21587 JAIME Leo Homme SEH 67 00:29:43 00:58:38 01:27:14 01:49:30 +33:25 01:49:19 11,56
68 21625 COLIN Shedusahn Homme SEH 68 00:28:06 00:55:14 01:24:41 01:49:31 +33:26 01:49:20 11,56
69 21286 BRUNEL Thomas Homme SEH 69 00:25:19 00:51:25 01:22:53 01:49:49 +33:44 01:49:36 11,53
70 21434 PILGUER Melvin Homme SEH 70 00:30:30 01:00:00 01:28:37 01:49:54 +33:49 01:49:24 11,52
71 21518 COLLONGETTE Alexandre Homme SEH 71 00:27:43 00:55:57 01:24:17 01:50:17 +34:12 01:50:06 11,48
72 21154 JOMAIN Nicolas Homme SEH 72 00:30:47 01:00:04 01:28:24 01:51:08 +35:03 01:50:51 11,39
73 21540 ALI Moudathir Homme SEH 73 00:33:00 01:04:04 01:31:06 01:51:27 +35:22 01:50:48 11,36
74 21535 ZAALOUNI Marwan Homme SEH 74 00:30:36 01:00:08 01:28:46 01:52:07 +36:02 01:51:56 11,29
75 21039 ROSSI Kévin Drac&Run Homme SEH 75 00:29:53 01:00:01 01:31:03 01:53:27 +37:22 01:53:14 11,16
76 21281 PELOIS Axel Homme SEH 76 00:29:13 00:58:29 01:28:41 01:53:40 +37:35 01:53:30 11,14
77 21024 ROLLIN Gaëtan Homme SEH 77 00:31:08 01:01:09 01:30:38 01:53:42 +37:37 01:53:14 11,13
78 21107 MARGAIL Bastien Dino Homme SEH 78 00:30:42 01:00:55 01:30:46 01:54:34 +38:29 01:54:12 11,05
79 21333 PEREIRA DA SILVA Mattis Homme SEH 79 00:30:34 01:00:36 01:30:52 01:55:11 +39:06 01:54:36 10,99
80 21040 VELAY Julien Yotta Homme SEH 80 00:30:43 01:01:00 01:31:03 01:55:12 +39:07 01:54:54 10,99
81 21621 GARDE Sébastien Homme SEH 81 00:31:02 01:01:37 01:31:31 01:55:25 +39:20 01:55:05 10,97
82 21576 CHAMPALLE Bastien Homme SEH 82 00:31:01 01:01:08 01:31:07 01:55:26 +39:21 01:54:54 10,97
83 21104 GEVREY Quentin Homme SEH 83 00:29:10 00:58:27 01:29:43 01:56:00 +39:55 01:55:31 10,91
84 21489 BOUR Florian Homme SEH 84 00:28:17 00:57:20 01:29:26 01:56:45 +40:40 01:56:32 10,84
85 21295 POUPARD Alexandre Homme SEH 85 00:30:26 01:00:57 01:31:44 01:56:49 +40:44 01:56:34 10,84
86 21210 BERANGER Loris Homme SEH 86 00:34:30 01:06:24 01:35:32 01:57:02 +40:57 01:56:25 10,82



87 21100 PEYROT Thomas Solo Homme SEH 87 00:30:14 01:00:32 01:31:40 01:57:03 +40:58 01:56:57 10,82
88 21081 PERRIER Constant Homme SEH 88 00:30:37 01:01:04 01:32:00 01:57:10 +41:05 01:56:39 10,81
89 21336 REVIRON Jillian Homme SEH 89 00:31:13 01:02:42 01:33:40 01:57:13 +41:08 01:56:49 10,8
90 21214 BLASCO Benjamin Homme SEH 90 00:31:13 01:02:41 01:33:41 01:57:13 +41:08 01:56:51 10,8
91 21125 POISEAU Vincent Homme SEH 91 00:33:50 01:06:41 01:36:16 01:57:33 +41:28 01:56:58 10,77
92 21162 LIN Antoine Homme SEH 92 00:30:56 01:01:23 01:32:00 01:57:42 +41:37 01:57:18 10,76
93 21354 YANI Emile Homme SEH 93 00:31:02 01:01:30 01:32:10 01:57:45 +41:40 01:57:32 10,75
94 21173 DILIAKOU Alexandre Sport Campus Homme SEH 94 00:32:56 01:03:41 01:34:01 01:58:26 +42:21 01:57:54 10,69
95 21163 LIN Brice Homme SEH 95 00:30:52 01:01:25 01:31:58 01:58:52 +42:47 01:58:28 10,65
96 21517 LE MENER--NOVEL-CATIN Jule Homme SEH 96 00:28:33 00:59:35 01:31:54 01:59:53 +43:48 01:59:46 10,56
97 21605 DEPARIS Louis Homme SEH 97 00:31:58 01:03:01 01:34:53 02:00:12 +44:07 01:59:39 10,53
98 21348 BONNEFOY Simon Homme SEH 98 00:33:17 01:04:40 01:35:44 02:01:48 +45:43 02:01:23 10,39
99 21109 DEMARS Matthieu Homme SEH 99 00:33:48 01:06:00 01:38:35 02:03:28 +47:23 02:02:57 10,25

100 21110 DAMANCE Kevin Club Homme SEH 100 00:33:48 01:06:03 01:38:33 02:03:28 +47:23 02:02:55 10,25
101 21111 GRUMO Jean-bastien Homme SEH 101 00:33:49 01:06:03 01:38:37 02:03:29 +47:24 02:02:57 10,25
102 21514 COMTE Corentin Homme SEH 102 00:31:02 01:01:55 01:34:51 02:03:31 +47:26 02:03:15 10,25
103 21594 SIXDENIER Valentin / Homme SEH 103 00:29:51 00:59:20 01:31:21 02:03:34 +47:29 02:02:59 10,25
104 21377 GAND Pierre Homme SEH 104 00:34:06 01:07:45 01:41:04 02:04:48 +48:43 02:04:29 10,14
105 21366 CURCI Enzo Homme SEH 105 00:35:30 01:09:20 01:40:49 02:05:18 +49:13 02:04:52 10,1
106 21397 LEVEQUE Hugo Homme SEH 106 00:34:00 01:05:28 01:37:55 02:05:28 +49:23 02:05:05 10,09
107 21007 GIRAND Adrien Homme SEH 107 00:33:40 01:06:13 01:39:38 02:06:16 +50:11 02:05:40 10,03
108 21437 SELMANI Shkelqim Homme SEH 108 00:35:06 01:08:15 01:41:08 02:06:24 +50:19 02:05:46 10,02
109 21062 LENTZY Enzo Homme SEH 109 00:37:31 01:11:22 01:43:05 02:06:27 +50:22 02:05:46 10,01
110 21112 HOUDART Loïc Homme SEH 110 00:33:48 01:06:03 01:38:36 02:06:46 +50:41 02:06:15 9,99
111 21305 PLUCHOT Anthony Homme SEH 111 00:33:05 01:04:30 01:37:50 02:07:16 +51:11 02:06:39 9,95
112 21221 ROBERT Alexis Homme SEH 112 00:34:56 01:08:51 01:42:44 02:07:38 +51:33 02:07:02 9,92
113 21408 DEGLETAGNE Nicolas TILKEO Homme SEH 113 00:33:23 01:06:09 01:40:06 02:07:46 +51:41 02:07:13 9,91
114 21002 VITTEAUT Marceau Homme SEH 114 00:37:00 01:11:58 01:44:27 02:08:09 +52:04 02:07:33 9,88
115 21061 BONVARLET Alexandre Homme SEH 115 00:37:34 01:11:22 01:43:04 02:08:37 +52:32 02:07:55 9,84
116 21137 LUX PORTZER Corentin Homme SEH 116 00:31:21 01:04:03 01:39:28 02:08:44 +52:39 02:08:23 9,83
117 21177 GABON Emerick Homme SEH 117 00:33:08 01:05:47 01:39:57 02:08:58 +52:53 02:08:35 9,82
118 21337 JEANNIN Anthony Homme SEH 118 00:34:41 01:08:34 01:42:40 02:09:40 +53:35 02:09:16 9,76
119 21383 HOTI Arian Homme SEH 119 00:35:06 01:08:15 01:41:08 02:09:49 +53:44 02:09:11 9,75
120 21232 SARCELLE Vincent Homme SEH 120 00:33:01 01:06:06 01:41:38 02:10:45 +54:40 02:10:26 9,68
121 21590 KWIATKOWSKI Lucas Homme SEH 121 00:34:50 01:09:26 01:44:34 02:12:43 +56:38 02:12:18 9,54
122 21008 BOTTON Martin Homme SEH 122 00:34:57 01:09:28 01:44:32 02:12:59 +56:54 02:12:23 9,52
123 21613 GUILLAUME Clément Homme SEH 123 00:35:57 01:10:34 01:45:40 02:13:27 +57:22 02:12:53 9,49
124 21629 PERONCEL Loris Homme SEH 124 00:31:06 01:03:10 01:40:34 02:13:59 +57:54 02:13:39 9,45
125 21591 DECKMYN Florent Homme SEH 125 00:31:12 01:02:43 01:40:53 02:14:01 +57:56 02:13:32 9,45
126 21006 PAPERIN Enzo Homme SEH 126 00:34:11 01:07:44 01:43:42 02:14:04 +57:59 02:13:28 9,44
127 21602 PACAUD David Homme SEH 127 00:36:23 01:10:18 01:44:53 02:15:58 +59:53 02:15:20 9,31
128 21127 CHOULOT Alexandre Fitness Park Chaintré Homme SEH 128 00:33:30 01:09:34 01:49:09 02:18:39 +1:02:34 02:18:01 9,13
129 21048 COULPIER Timmy Homme SEH 129 00:36:57 01:13:10 01:49:57 02:19:39 +1:03:34 02:19:04 9,07
130 21367 REVOLLAT-VEUILLET Martin Homme SEH 130 00:35:07 01:09:33 01:48:22 02:21:48 +1:05:43 02:21:24 8,93
131 21624 DODART William Homme SEH 131 00:38:50 01:16:44 01:54:37 02:23:37 +1:07:32 02:23:06 8,82
132 21124 GALLÉ BLONDEAU Valentin Homme SEH 132 00:37:24 01:14:25 01:53:38 02:24:15 +1:08:10 02:23:47 8,78
133 21227 DOUTRELIGNE Valentin Homme SEH 133 00:37:54 01:15:26 01:53:27 02:25:42 +1:09:37 02:25:06 8,69
134 21293 GRANDHAYE Raphaël Homme SEH 134 00:35:54 01:14:41 01:54:57 02:27:24 +1:11:19 02:27:04 8,59
135 21382 GUYOMARD Gabin Homme SEH 135 00:37:39 01:16:10 01:57:11 02:28:42 +1:12:37 02:27:59 8,51

OTL 21258 FRADIER Maxence Homme SEH 00:35:45 01:15:06 01:57:10
 -  21158 BOZONNET Aurélien Stamina Academy Homme SEH Abandon

1 21301 COUVAT Philippe TETE D'OR RUNNERS Homme M0H 1 00:18:34 00:37:21 00:55:53 01:10:52 01:10:52 17,86
Masters Homme224



2 21231 CHAPUIS Sebastien CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* Homme M2H 1 00:18:53 00:37:56 00:56:57 01:12:20 +1:28 01:12:19 17,5
3 21492 MADELON Anthony PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M0H 2 00:18:44 00:37:58 00:57:21 01:13:06 +2:14 01:13:05 17,32
4 21567 MESSIAN Fabien S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M0H 3 00:19:05 00:39:03 00:58:55 01:14:50 +3:58 01:14:49 16,92
5 21303 SOBECKI Vincent club des sports la clusaz Homme M0H 4 00:19:29 00:39:32 00:59:23 01:15:20 +4:28 01:15:18 16,81
6 21195 BUSATO Vincent Homme M0H 5 00:20:34 00:40:50 01:00:31 01:15:54 +5:02 01:15:50 16,68
7 21129 LEKHAL Rachid AS CALUIRE ET CUIRETILKEO Homme M3H 1 00:19:29 00:39:36 00:59:59 01:16:25 +5:33 01:16:24 16,57
8 21349 MOREL Stéphane TILKEO Homme M0H 6 00:20:06 00:40:26 01:00:31 01:16:49 +5:57 01:16:47 16,48
9 21315 BERNARD Anthony CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* Homme M0H 7 00:20:00 00:40:09 01:00:38 01:17:04 +6:12 01:17:03 16,43

10 21259 AUCLAIR Nicolas BRESSE SAONE RUNNINGREGILAIT Homme M0H 8 00:20:06 00:40:38 01:01:10 01:17:49 +6:57 01:17:48 16,27
11 21551 FERREIRA OLIVA PEREIRA Joao PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M1H 1 00:19:38 00:40:17 01:01:06 01:18:05 +7:13 01:18:03 16,21
12 21198 DESVIGNES Romain Homme M1H 2 00:20:29 00:41:01 01:01:26 01:18:08 +7:16 01:18:07 16,2
13 21565 NOEL Florent S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M1H 3 00:19:55 00:40:12 01:01:07 01:18:11 +7:19 01:18:09 16,19
14 21332 LARUE Sébastien PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M2H 2 00:20:34 00:41:08 01:02:07 01:18:56 +8:04 01:18:53 16,04
15 21120 NSENGIYUMVA Dieudonne EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M0H 9 00:20:41 00:41:46 01:02:52 01:19:55 +9:03 01:19:53 15,84
16 21144 ABRY Philippe AS CALUIRE ET CUIRETILKEO Homme M1H 4 00:20:41 00:41:46 01:02:52 01:19:56 +9:04 01:19:53 15,84
17 21562 ROCHE Valentin Homme M0H 10 00:21:05 00:42:43 01:04:28 01:21:36 +10:44 01:21:33 15,51
18 21131 COUPIN Michaël Homme M0H 11 00:21:10 00:42:29 01:04:13 01:21:45 +10:53 01:21:41 15,49
19 21529 COQUET Thierry S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M4H 1 00:21:30 00:42:58 01:04:40 01:22:35 +11:43 01:22:33 15,33
20 21245 HEURTIER David S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M3H 2 00:21:06 00:42:47 01:04:54 01:23:12 +12:20 01:23:09 15,22
21 21246 BARON Sébastien S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M2H 3 00:21:05 00:42:45 01:04:54 01:23:14 +12:22 01:23:11 15,21
22 21150 BOUVIER Pierre S/L ATHLETISME CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE Homme M1H 5 00:21:31 00:42:59 01:04:42 01:23:15 +12:23 01:23:13 15,21
23 21541 SAISSAC Baptiste Homme M0H 12 00:20:28 00:41:22 01:04:43 01:23:52 +13:00 01:23:50 15,1
24 21096 DUCOTÉ Julien M Homme M2H 4 00:22:07 00:44:03 01:06:10 01:23:58 +13:06 01:23:47 15,08
25 21606 DUBY Jacky Bresse Saône running Homme M1H 6 00:21:44 00:43:53 01:06:24 01:25:06 +14:14 01:25:04 14,88
26 21322 COURTIAL Andréas HYUNDAI Homme M0H 13 00:22:02 00:44:33 01:06:58 01:25:28 +14:36 01:25:27 14,81
27 21314 SAUCHAY Fabien Homme M1H 7 00:21:54 00:44:03 01:06:40 01:25:39 +14:47 01:25:36 14,78
28 21211 THOREZ Jérémie Route 42 Homme M2H 5 00:22:30 00:45:00 01:07:19 01:25:47 +14:55 01:25:43 14,76
29 21477 MAHAMDI Ahmed AMBERIEU MARATHON Homme M4H 2 00:22:08 00:44:38 01:07:26 01:25:56 +15:04 01:25:54 14,73
30 21325 MICHALEC Arnaud SANS CLUB Homme M2H 6 00:22:46 00:45:31 01:08:10 01:26:45 +15:53 01:26:41 14,59
31 21628 CARRERE Christophe Homme M3H 3 00:22:17 00:44:34 01:07:51 01:27:05 +16:13 01:27:00 14,54
32 21528 CAVET Arnaud Homme M3H 4 00:23:23 00:46:21 01:09:02 01:27:22 +16:30 01:27:18 14,49
33 21566 GRANDCOLAS Pierre-marie Grand fond bressan Homme M4H 3 00:22:59 00:46:06 01:09:01 01:27:26 +16:34 01:27:22 14,48
34 21323 BOUCHET Maxime Homme M0H 14 00:23:13 00:46:37 01:09:21 01:27:33 +16:41 01:27:31 14,46
35 21560 BERLAND Denis AUTUN RUNNING Homme M5H 1 00:22:59 00:46:05 01:09:01 01:27:35 +16:43 01:27:33 14,45
36 21506 CAVAILLON Matthieu Homme M1H 8 00:22:23 00:45:31 01:08:56 01:27:44 +16:52 01:27:39 14,43
37 21064 TREBOZ Julien Centre SBP Homme M1H 9 00:23:29 00:47:01 01:09:47 01:27:46 +16:54 01:27:39 14,42
38 21579 DELANNOY Thomas Homme M2H 7 00:22:45 00:45:54 01:09:35 01:28:01 +17:09 01:27:55 14,38
39 21083 DUCROT Loïc EA MACON Homme M3H 5 00:23:17 00:46:36 01:09:47 01:28:21 +17:29 01:28:14 14,33
40 21094 DUPUPET Charles Homme M1H 10 00:23:24 00:47:19 01:10:52 01:28:35 +17:43 01:28:32 14,29
41 21206 VERNOUX Nicolas BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M3H 6 00:23:02 00:46:38 01:10:30 01:29:00 +18:08 01:28:50 14,22
42 21309 DELPECH Yves S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Homme M5H 2 00:23:20 00:46:35 01:10:03 01:29:19 +18:27 01:29:11 14,17
43 21615 TERRIER Ludovic Homme M0H 15 00:23:06 00:46:19 01:09:45 01:29:31 +18:39 01:29:25 14,14
44 21130 BOURGEOIS Dimitri EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M0H 16 00:23:23 00:47:16 01:10:51 01:29:33 +18:41 01:29:27 14,14
45 21161 LIN Yannick Homme M0H 17 00:23:24 00:47:18 01:10:51 01:30:15 +19:23 01:30:10 14,03
46 21178 VOULMINOST Amaury Homme M3H 7 00:22:48 00:46:14 01:10:29 01:30:19 +19:27 01:30:15 14,02
47 21172 REVERIER Gaëtan S/L US LE PONTET A. Homme M2H 8 00:22:48 00:46:12 01:10:29 01:30:19 +19:27 01:30:15 14,02
48 21087 DELORT Nicolas Homme M1H 11 00:24:12 00:47:40 01:11:15 01:30:46 +19:54 01:30:27 13,95
49 21256 CATHERIN Christophe S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M2H 9 00:22:46 00:46:10 01:10:35 01:30:54 +20:02 01:30:50 13,93
50 21304 VIDONI Vincent Homme M1H 12 00:24:15 00:48:33 01:12:50 01:31:34 +20:42 01:31:32 13,83
51 21308 RIGAUDIER Alexis Homme M1H 13 00:24:10 00:48:40 01:12:50 01:31:41 +20:49 01:31:38 13,81
52 21302 PINTO Manuel REGILAIT Homme M4H 4 00:23:41 00:48:00 01:12:24 01:31:45 +20:53 01:31:41 13,8
53 21239 ARMANGAU Frédéric Game changer performance Homme M4H 5 00:24:49 00:49:32 01:13:44 01:32:11 +21:19 01:32:05 13,73
54 21164 CAVAGNAC Mathieu AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE Homme M1H 14 00:21:55 00:44:53 01:10:03 01:32:13 +21:21 01:32:12 13,73



55 21247 CHARTRON Pierre Homme M0H 18 00:25:25 00:50:24 01:13:56 01:32:37 +21:45 01:32:30 13,67
56 21359 FERREC Jean-françois ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* Homme M1H 15 00:23:52 00:47:52 01:12:15 01:32:42 +21:50 01:32:37 13,66
57 21242 MALLIER Aurélien Tribike Homme M2H 10 00:23:01 00:47:26 01:12:40 01:33:48 +22:56 01:33:44 13,5
58 21135 DA COSTA Joao Homme M4H 6 00:24:25 00:49:12 01:14:03 01:34:09 +23:17 01:34:05 13,45
59 21546 CORMORECHE Jean-christophe Courir en Dombes Homme M2H 11 00:23:49 00:48:15 01:13:45 01:34:32 +23:40 01:34:23 13,39
60 21513 ROCHE Yannick Triathlon Villefranche Saône Vallée Homme M2H 12 00:23:33 00:47:20 01:12:52 01:34:36 +23:44 01:34:29 13,38
61 21548 TREBOS Fabian Homme M2H 13 00:24:52 00:49:35 01:14:43 01:34:56 +24:04 01:34:43 13,34
62 21169 LESAVRE Frédéric Team Run Academy Homme M2H 14 00:24:55 00:49:58 01:14:55 01:35:00 +24:08 01:34:56 13,33
63 21175 GREHAL Maxime Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 16 00:24:26 00:49:34 01:14:36 01:35:00 +24:08 01:34:51 13,33
64 21618 DURON Michel AC ONDAINE FIRMINY Homme M7H 1 00:24:15 00:48:44 01:13:49 01:35:01 +24:09 01:34:48 13,32
65 21505 BÉRÉZIAT Hervé Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 17 00:23:04 00:47:00 01:13:14 01:35:02 +24:10 01:34:53 13,32
66 21152 GARAYT Fabrice Ardéchois Homme M4H 7 00:24:26 00:49:21 01:14:43 01:35:03 +24:11 01:34:56 13,32
67 21065 FEYEUX Bertrand Um3bd Homme M1H 18 00:25:24 00:51:03 01:16:19 01:35:36 +24:44 01:35:30 13,24
68 21307 VEILLAUD Dominique UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M3H 8 00:25:32 00:50:42 01:15:43 01:35:48 +24:56 01:35:30 13,22
69 21598 GOUHIER Grégory ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. Homme M2H 15 00:25:14 00:50:38 01:16:13 01:35:56 +25:04 01:35:50 13,2
70 21519 JONAS Christophe Homme M4H 8 00:25:27 00:51:16 01:16:34 01:35:59 +25:07 01:35:56 13,19
71 21523 LANDELLE Claude Bresse Saône running Homme M5H 3 00:24:48 00:49:35 01:14:33 01:36:02 +25:10 01:35:46 13,18
72 21236 DECHEZ Eric TRIATHLON MACON CLUB Homme M4H 9 00:25:31 00:50:37 01:16:14 01:36:07 +25:15 01:36:01 13,17
73 21592 BLONDE Florian Homme M0H 19 00:24:18 00:49:23 01:14:47 01:36:15 +25:23 01:36:13 13,15
74 21321 JULIAN Philippe Homme M3H 9 00:23:51 00:49:00 01:14:50 01:36:29 +25:37 01:36:24 13,12
75 21435 FERNANDEZ Frédéric Homme M3H 10 00:25:00 00:50:06 01:15:34 01:36:34 +25:42 01:36:23 13,11
76 21491 AUGEREAU Brice Homme M1H 19 00:24:50 00:50:05 01:15:42 01:36:47 +25:55 01:36:23 13,08
77 21298 CHAVANY Jérémy Homme M1H 20 00:25:53 00:51:41 01:17:05 01:36:54 +26:02 01:36:41 13,07
78 21406 GIORDANO David BOURG-EN-BRESSE TRIATHLON Homme M4H 10 00:24:23 00:49:37 01:15:23 01:36:57 +26:05 01:36:49 13,06
79 21365 FRANCOIS Fabien Homme M3H 11 00:25:01 00:50:07 01:15:42 01:37:01 +26:09 01:36:48 13,05
80 21185 REIBEL Gregori Homme M4H 11 00:25:16 00:50:43 01:16:42 01:37:39 +26:47 01:37:26 12,96
81 21479 GUYOT Christopher Homme M1H 21 00:25:00 00:50:15 01:16:03 01:37:51 +26:59 01:37:40 12,94
82 21132 MOURAN Marc Homme M1H 22 00:25:44 00:51:07 01:16:36 01:37:59 +27:07 01:37:41 12,92
83 21168 ENJELVIN Philippe Homme M2H 16 00:26:03 00:52:05 01:18:08 01:38:57 +28:05 01:38:43 12,79
84 21586 JAIME Romain Homme M0H 20 00:25:28 00:51:21 01:17:16 01:39:04 +28:12 01:38:55 12,78
85 21265 GUIDICI Gilles LONS ATHLE 39 Homme M4H 12 00:25:30 00:51:11 01:17:46 01:39:21 +28:29 01:39:11 12,74
86 21608 CRETIN Gilles PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M3H 12 00:28:13 00:54:26 01:19:19 01:39:25 +28:33 01:39:12 12,73
87 21300 COLAS Bernard Homme M6H 1 00:26:02 00:52:00 01:18:16 01:39:44 +28:52 01:39:33 12,69
88 21014 MONNIER Christophe VIRIAT MARATHON Homme M4H 13 00:25:00 00:50:34 01:17:36 01:40:25 +29:33 01:40:18 12,61
89 21353 BERRY Vincent Homme M2H 17 00:26:12 00:52:19 01:18:56 01:40:37 +29:45 01:40:20 12,58
90 21370 GOLLIN Arnaud BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M2H 18 00:26:12 00:52:19 01:18:56 01:40:37 +29:45 01:40:21 12,58
91 21614 VIVIER Valentin Homme M0H 21 00:24:56 00:50:04 01:16:00 01:40:45 +29:53 01:40:32 12,57
92 21582 PERONIN Sebastien INFOSPORT-LOIRET Homme M2H 19 00:28:15 00:54:11 01:19:11 01:40:54 +30:02 01:40:42 12,55
93 21362 FORGERAIS Bertrand JOKER Homme M1H 23 00:28:16 00:55:33 01:21:47 01:41:00 +30:08 01:40:52 12,53
94 21034 STEPANENKO Daniel ASPTT CLERMONT TRI Homme M6H 2 00:26:59 00:53:44 01:20:08 01:41:03 +30:11 01:40:52 12,53
95 21584 JUTGE David Homme M0H 22 00:27:24 00:54:17 01:20:41 01:41:11 +30:19 01:40:58 12,51
96 21389 BERNOLLIN Jerome Bresse Saône Running Homme M2H 20 00:26:12 00:52:18 01:19:02 01:41:25 +30:33 01:41:09 12,48
97 21597 GUYONNARD Antoine Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M2H 21 00:27:21 00:54:16 01:20:52 01:41:28 +30:36 01:41:11 12,48
98 21235 OSMANI Mohamed Homme M3H 13 00:25:37 00:52:41 01:19:44 01:41:32 +30:40 01:41:25 12,47
99 21197 BUSATO Marcel Homme M5H 4 00:24:22 00:51:46 01:18:56 01:41:37 +30:45 01:41:32 12,46

100 21487 LEROI Sebastien Homme M2H 22 00:28:13 00:54:55 01:21:17 01:41:47 +30:55 01:41:26 12,44
101 21273 CHABAUD Frédéric Homme M4H 14 00:28:13 00:54:39 01:20:45 01:41:52 +31:00 01:41:40 12,43
102 21480 GAUTHIER Yves Homme M4H 15 00:26:13 00:52:33 01:19:30 01:42:01 +31:09 01:41:55 12,41
103 21396 GALLARD Laurent Homme M3H 14 00:27:05 00:53:47 01:20:27 01:42:02 +31:10 01:41:47 12,41
104 21503 DEGROUX Florent Homme M1H 24 00:25:25 00:51:04 01:18:27 01:42:10 +31:18 01:42:03 12,39
105 21207 SBAI Oualid OPTIONS TELECOM Homme M2H 23 00:28:14 00:55:35 01:22:22 01:42:22 +31:30 01:42:08 12,37
106 21263 GRAIL Franck Footing Rambertois Homme M4H 16 00:27:07 00:53:52 01:20:49 01:42:32 +31:40 01:42:14 12,35
107 21530 BASTARD ROSSET Gaëtan Homme M2H 24 00:25:48 00:52:02 01:18:59 01:42:57 +32:05 01:42:48 12,3



108 21564 PAPILLON Cédric UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M3H 15 00:27:17 00:54:26 01:21:31 01:43:02 +32:10 01:42:40 12,29
109 21192 CHAIGNE Clement Homme M1H 25 00:27:23 00:54:29 01:21:36 01:43:20 +32:28 01:43:06 12,25
110 21073 CHEVRIER Sébastien Homme M3H 16 00:28:06 00:55:30 01:22:24 01:43:40 +32:48 01:43:17 12,21
111 21516 BAULMONT Alexandre GBF Homme M0H 23 00:26:18 00:52:46 01:20:42 01:43:43 +32:51 01:43:31 12,21
112 21532 NUGUES Sébastien Homme M3H 17 00:26:13 00:53:27 01:21:12 01:43:53 +33:01 01:43:31 12,19
113 21358 PERRAT Romain REGILAIT Homme M0H 24 00:28:16 00:55:35 01:22:23 01:43:55 +33:03 01:43:41 12,18
114 21001 VALLET Sébastien EA MACON Homme M3H 18 00:28:14 00:55:30 01:22:20 01:44:14 +33:22 01:43:36 12,15
115 21143 BEGUE Frederic Beaune Rougeot Triathlon Homme M3H 19 00:26:13 00:53:18 01:20:50 01:44:18 +33:26 01:44:11 12,14
116 21089 TRICHARD Amaury Homme M0H 25 00:28:03 00:55:11 01:22:36 01:44:46 +33:54 01:44:12 12,08
117 21572 DUIVON Philippe CRRA Homme M5H 5 00:27:15 00:54:28 01:22:11 01:44:52 +34:00 01:44:44 12,07
118 21436 MUCCARDI Mathieu Homme M1H 26 00:29:22 00:58:20 01:24:08 01:44:55 +34:03 01:44:32 12,07
119 21283 POIRINE Hugo Homme M0H 26 00:28:17 00:56:06 01:23:48 01:45:04 +34:12 01:44:56 12,05
120 21267 BUSSON Stéphane Homme M4H 17 00:28:13 00:55:20 01:22:22 01:45:11 +34:19 01:44:40 12,04
121 21119 CLAUDEL Yoann SA AUTUN Homme M0H 27 00:25:08 00:53:07 01:21:32 01:45:27 +34:35 01:45:22 12,01
122 21269 LAGRANGE Jérôme Homme M3H 20 00:27:47 00:55:28 01:23:10 01:45:28 +34:36 01:45:16 12
123 21145 CHABERT Benoit EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M1H 27 00:28:14 00:55:31 01:23:09 01:45:29 +34:37 01:45:19 12
124 21372 VILLEGAS Jerome ND2BR Homme M3H 21 00:28:13 00:55:35 01:22:57 01:45:35 +34:43 01:45:23 11,99
125 21036 LEBON Jérôme Homme M3H 22 00:26:53 00:54:41 01:23:02 01:45:55 +35:03 01:45:41 11,95
126 21046 LIZUNOV Andrey Homme M2H 25 00:29:46 00:57:18 01:24:22 01:46:03 +35:11 01:45:26 11,94
127 21280 VERDELET Laurent Bresse saone running Homme M4H 18 00:28:16 00:56:01 01:24:13 01:46:38 +35:46 01:46:19 11,87
128 21167 SORET Cyril Homme M3H 23 00:27:51 00:55:32 01:23:40 01:46:52 +36:00 01:46:37 11,85
129 21589 COUTURIER Kevin Homme M0H 28 00:28:15 00:55:51 01:23:52 01:47:08 +36:16 01:46:49 11,82
130 21262 MERLIAUD Jean Homme M4H 19 00:28:58 00:57:22 01:25:13 01:47:39 +36:47 01:47:19 11,76
131 21402 BALLUFFIER Willy Homme M2H 26 00:30:38 00:58:47 01:26:10 01:48:02 +37:10 01:47:24 11,72
132 21568 EMORINE Frederic UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M3H 24 00:30:48 00:59:37 01:27:21 01:48:11 +37:19 01:47:38 11,7
133 21156 VANNIER Julien Homme M1H 28 00:28:37 00:56:52 01:25:17 01:48:18 +37:26 01:48:10 11,69
134 21352 MOREL Xavier Homme M4H 20 00:28:40 00:56:07 01:24:39 01:48:25 +37:33 01:47:52 11,68
135 21275 LONG Stephane Homme M1H 29 00:27:07 00:54:22 01:23:09 01:48:30 +37:38 01:48:15 11,67
136 21512 EVANNO Olivier Homme M4H 21 00:28:35 00:57:17 01:25:30 01:48:36 +37:44 01:48:20 11,66
137 21249 QUIVET Vincent S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS Homme M2H 27 00:27:55 00:56:15 01:25:05 01:48:48 +37:56 01:48:36 11,64
138 21327 MENARGUES José manuel LE CLUB CAMPUS Homme M4H 22 00:27:44 00:55:53 01:24:47 01:48:56 +38:04 01:48:49 11,62
139 21146 YILDIZ Ali RÉGILAIT Homme M1H 30 00:28:15 00:55:36 01:23:32 01:48:59 +38:07 01:48:45 11,62
140 21331 PELLETIER Christian Homme M6H 3 00:27:46 00:56:12 01:25:32 01:49:04 +38:12 01:48:55 11,61
141 21069 TOUZET Matthieu Homme M2H 28 00:28:19 00:56:50 01:25:46 01:49:08 +38:16 01:48:36 11,6
142 21392 TOUZALIN Stéphane Stéphane Homme M3H 25 00:28:14 00:57:21 01:26:12 01:49:44 +38:52 01:49:21 11,54
143 21289 DUGAS Yves ASC BALAN Homme M8H 1 00:28:20 00:56:58 01:26:11 01:50:08 +39:16 01:49:54 11,5
144 21255 DEJEAN Quentin Homme M1H 31 00:29:10 00:58:01 01:27:08 01:50:21 +39:29 01:50:06 11,47
145 21066 COLBOC Christopher Homme M1H 32 00:29:08 00:58:30 01:27:23 01:50:26 +39:34 01:50:19 11,46
146 21215 GARRIVIER Christophe Roanne L'Esprit Sport Homme M2H 29 00:28:17 00:56:12 01:25:36 01:51:05 +40:13 01:50:46 11,4
147 21575 MORIN Frederic Homme M2H 30 00:29:59 00:59:20 01:28:41 01:51:18 +40:26 01:50:52 11,37
148 21387 PITAUD Bruno Homme M4H 23 00:29:14 00:58:00 01:27:09 01:51:29 +40:37 01:51:11 11,36
149 21495 PINTUS Jean-baptiste Homme M1H 33 00:30:44 01:00:42 01:29:53 01:51:54 +41:02 01:51:23 11,31
150 21609 GRIVAUX Yoan Homme M0H 29 00:30:32 00:58:51 01:27:34 01:52:01 +41:09 01:51:39 11,3
151 21498 CLEMENT Raphael Homme M2H 31 00:30:27 01:00:03 01:29:47 01:52:21 +41:29 01:52:04 11,27
152 21190 LAVENANT Nicolas Homme M1H 34 00:30:22 00:59:45 01:28:21 01:52:27 +41:35 01:52:01 11,26
153 21082 BARATELLA Walter Drac&Run Homme M5H 6 00:28:02 00:56:36 01:27:18 01:52:28 +41:36 01:52:23 11,26
154 21534 CHEVALLIER Paul Homme M2H 32 00:29:59 00:59:18 01:28:42 01:52:46 +41:54 01:52:20 11,23
155 21179 LACHAUX Alex Homme M1H 35 00:31:03 01:01:10 01:30:41 01:53:14 +42:22 01:52:51 11,18
156 21364 BORREL Quentin Entrainement solo Homme M0H 30 00:30:27 01:00:59 01:30:44 01:53:42 +42:50 01:53:31 11,13
157 21400 BORREL Franck Homme M6H 4 00:30:27 01:00:59 01:30:45 01:53:43 +42:51 01:53:31 11,13
158 21610 RITTAUD Alain Homme M5H 7 00:29:07 00:58:19 01:28:28 01:54:07 +43:15 01:54:06 11,09
159 21524 RENAUD Alexandre Homme M2H 33 00:29:50 00:59:41 01:29:45 01:54:15 +43:23 01:54:10 11,08
160 21525 MILLE Alexandre Courir Moroges Homme M0H 31 00:29:51 00:59:41 01:29:52 01:54:15 +43:23 01:54:10 11,08



161 21493 COUDURIER-CURVEUR Laurent Homme M4H 24 00:30:23 01:00:20 01:30:32 01:54:17 +43:25 01:54:03 11,08
162 21488 RAVENET Sammy Homme M1H 36 00:32:00 01:03:02 01:32:13 01:54:23 +43:31 01:54:02 11,07
163 21016 SIMART Julien Pour Emma Homme M1H 37 00:30:59 01:01:05 01:30:55 01:54:28 +43:36 01:54:10 11,06
164 21035 LAFITE Maxence Homme M0H 32 00:30:35 01:00:50 01:31:12 01:54:30 +43:38 01:54:17 11,06
165 21230 BAJAT Clément Homme M0H 33 00:29:15 00:58:29 01:28:23 01:54:45 +43:53 01:54:23 11,03
166 21234 CHOLLET Stéphane RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY Homme M4H 25 00:31:07 01:01:40 01:31:27 01:55:05 +44:13 01:54:39 11
167 21585 ECHECOLONEA Hervé Homme M0H 34 00:27:09 00:54:35 01:26:22 01:55:13 +44:21 01:54:58 10,99
168 21319 FAYET Simon UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M5H 8 00:30:58 01:01:14 01:31:03 01:55:15 +44:23 01:54:42 10,98
169 21335 PIGUET Christophe Homme M5H 9 00:30:30 01:00:17 01:30:29 01:55:24 +44:32 01:54:54 10,97
170 21009 VION Olivier Homme M1H 38 00:31:17 01:01:51 01:32:01 01:55:43 +44:51 01:55:14 10,94
171 21012 T. B. Homme M0H 35 00:31:14 01:01:59 01:31:50 01:55:45 +44:53 01:55:16 10,94
172 21010 EMERY Stephane Homme M0H 36 00:31:14 01:02:00 01:31:50 01:55:46 +44:54 01:55:15 10,94
173 21011 GUERIN Jean michel Homme M3H 26 00:30:55 01:01:23 01:31:48 01:55:48 +44:56 01:55:08 10,93
174 21095 VILETTE Bernard Homme M7H 2 00:30:29 01:00:37 01:30:59 01:55:57 +45:05 01:55:48 10,92
175 21174 GERMAIN Xavier Team Aucune Volonté Homme M2H 34 00:30:33 00:59:43 01:29:19 01:55:59 +45:07 01:55:43 10,92
176 21356 BOUILLET Nicolas Homme M0H 37 00:30:54 01:01:25 01:31:34 01:56:22 +45:30 01:56:03 10,88
177 21556 HERLIN David Homme M2H 35 00:30:26 01:00:58 01:31:45 01:56:52 +46:00 01:56:36 10,83
178 21522 CALARD Renaud ATOL Homme M4H 26 00:29:25 00:58:26 01:29:19 01:57:02 +46:10 01:56:29 10,82
179 21193 ROLLINGER Laurent Bresse Saone Running Homme M4H 27 00:31:15 01:01:50 01:32:30 01:57:03 +46:11 01:56:33 10,82
180 21478 PETIT Samuel Saripe compétition Homme M3H 27 00:30:28 01:00:25 01:31:21 01:57:38 +46:46 01:57:02 10,76
181 21599 BONNET Philippe Viriat Marathon Homme M3H 28 00:31:47 01:02:32 01:33:35 01:58:05 +47:13 01:57:39 10,72
182 21157 PRELY Jean-jacques Homme M1H 39 00:32:34 01:04:51 01:34:54 01:58:13 +47:21 01:58:03 10,71
183 21180 CHAILLOUX Joel Sport campus Homme M0H 38 00:32:56 01:03:41 01:34:01 01:58:26 +47:34 01:57:55 10,69
184 21128 NICOLLE Benjamin Homme M0H 39 00:31:16 01:02:42 01:34:41 01:58:56 +48:04 01:58:22 10,64
185 21543 JOURNET Damien Albanais athle Homme M2H 36 00:28:25 00:59:16 01:32:28 01:59:01 +48:09 01:58:52 10,64
186 21076 TREMEAUX David Homme M2H 37 00:31:10 01:02:42 01:34:13 01:59:21 +48:29 01:58:55 10,61
187 21075 LEVISSE Cyrille Homme M2H 38 00:31:10 01:02:39 01:34:09 01:59:21 +48:29 01:58:55 10,61
188 21027 J. D. Homme M1H 40 00:33:02 01:04:03 01:35:00 01:59:29 +48:37 01:58:59 10,6
189 21588 MILLET Julien Homme M1H 41 00:32:01 01:03:03 01:34:13 01:59:36 +48:44 01:59:14 10,59
190 21612 HERMSDORFF Vincent Homme M0H 40 00:31:12 01:02:39 01:34:40 01:59:43 +48:51 01:59:41 10,57
191 21254 MOISSENET Nicolas Homme M0H 41 00:26:23 00:55:02 01:26:48 01:59:46 +48:54 01:59:37 10,57
192 21051 MOTTEY Julien Homme M2H 39 00:31:14 01:02:44 01:34:41 01:59:56 +49:04 01:59:34 10,56
193 21261 THOREAU Xavier VIRIAT MARATHON Homme M4H 28 00:31:03 01:01:27 01:33:00 01:59:57 +49:05 01:59:41 10,55
194 21200 MERLIN Olivier EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M4H 29 00:31:09 01:02:38 01:34:40 01:59:59 +49:07 01:59:39 10,55
195 21118 PARIZE Christian Homme M5H 10 00:30:10 01:01:12 01:33:27 02:00:22 +49:30 02:00:11 10,52
196 21041 NOTEBAERT Grégory Homme M3H 29 00:30:15 01:00:00 01:33:30 02:00:23 +49:31 02:00:09 10,52
197 21520 PERNET Daniel Bresse saone running Homme M5H 11 00:31:18 01:02:50 01:34:45 02:00:51 +49:59 02:00:29 10,48
198 21507 TERRIER Jérôme Homme M0H 42 00:31:08 01:01:44 01:33:37 02:00:58 +50:06 02:00:22 10,47
199 21557 MICHON Patrick BSR feillens Homme M4H 30 00:31:18 01:02:51 01:34:48 02:01:30 +50:38 02:01:09 10,42
200 21398 SABOT Nicolas Foulées Beaujolaises Villefranche Homme M2H 40 00:33:23 01:05:52 01:37:50 02:01:32 +50:40 02:01:07 10,42
201 21136 GUERIN Gilles Homme M5H 12 00:31:19 01:02:41 01:34:41 02:01:35 +50:43 02:01:12 10,41
202 21108 MANCEAU Dominique Homme M5H 13 00:33:02 01:05:05 01:36:39 02:02:20 +51:28 02:01:53 10,35
203 21165 BOISSIER Stephane Homme M3H 30 00:33:57 01:07:31 01:39:30 02:04:19 +53:27 02:03:50 10,18
204 21290 THOMAS Franck S/L VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME Homme M5H 14 00:29:21 01:00:48 01:34:32 02:04:27 +53:35 02:04:14 10,17
205 21138 BURGAUD Charly Homme M2H 41 00:31:27 01:02:55 01:35:35 02:04:30 +53:38 02:04:05 10,17
206 21220 HUYNH Hong-phuc Homme M2H 42 00:31:55 01:04:29 01:37:55 02:05:40 +54:48 02:05:09 10,07
207 21054 CHAVY Jean Bresse Saône Running Homme M7H 3 00:35:27 01:08:26 01:40:30 02:05:57 +55:05 02:05:23 10,05
208 21060 MONTGILBERT Martial Homme M4H 31 00:35:53 01:07:59 01:40:12 02:07:28 +56:36 02:06:46 9,93
209 21184 AUDRY Melvin Homme M0H 43 00:33:04 01:04:58 01:40:13 02:07:53 +57:01 02:07:17 9,9
210 21166 LACHAUX Antoine Homme M1H 42 00:31:11 01:02:59 01:38:25 02:08:57 +58:05 02:08:36 9,82
211 21475 GILLIER Jean-luc Homme M5H 15 00:35:50 01:10:51 01:44:17 02:09:08 +58:16 02:08:28 9,8
212 21285 MAITRE Frederic Homme M1H 43 00:37:16 01:12:22 01:44:46 02:11:06 +1:00:14 02:10:39 9,66
213 21216 GIBOULOT Thierry SEUL AMATEUR Homme M5H 16 00:35:50 01:10:51 01:44:18 02:11:09 +1:00:17 02:10:30 9,65



214 21276 PACIFICI Michel Homme M5H 17 00:35:55 01:10:33 01:44:26 02:11:53 +1:01:01 02:11:20 9,6
215 21611 KWIATKOWSKI Michael Homme M3H 31 00:34:50 01:09:27 01:44:34 02:12:43 +1:01:51 02:12:18 9,54
216 21240 RAVIER Jean-philippe Homme M4H 32 00:35:38 01:09:55 01:44:44 02:13:00 +1:02:08 02:12:24 9,52
217 21049 PROENCA Guilherme Homme M3H 32 00:30:47 01:01:45 01:39:32 02:15:08 +1:04:16 02:14:30 9,37
218 21501 GINON Fabien Homme M0H 44 00:36:13 01:10:47 01:47:56 02:17:32 +1:06:40 02:16:54 9,21
219 21019 POYOL Laurent Homme M3H 33 00:36:48 01:13:50 01:51:58 02:22:35 +1:11:43 02:22:08 8,88
220 21476 CORNELOUP David Homme M3H 34 00:37:06 01:13:49 01:51:57 02:23:22 +1:12:30 02:22:59 8,83
221 21030 LORRAIN Olivier Team Kalysson Homme M5H 18 00:38:50 01:16:47 01:55:18 02:25:34 +1:14:42 02:25:03 8,7
222 21536 GURRET Loïc Pompier Villeurbanne Homme M0H 45 00:36:45 01:14:50 01:56:35 02:27:10 +1:16:18 02:26:43 8,6

OTL 21026 STEINER Jeffrey Homme M5H 00:43:52 01:26:17 02:10:24
 -  21497 PEROUX Mathieu ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. Homme M0H 00:22:06 00:23:42 Abandon

1 21301 COUVAT Philippe TETE D'OR RUNNERS Homme M0H 1 00:18:34 00:37:21 00:55:53 01:10:52 01:10:52 17,86
2 21492 MADELON Anthony PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M0H 2 00:18:44 00:37:58 00:57:21 01:13:06 +2:14 01:13:05 17,32
3 21567 MESSIAN Fabien S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M0H 3 00:19:05 00:39:03 00:58:55 01:14:50 +3:58 01:14:49 16,92
4 21303 SOBECKI Vincent club des sports la clusaz Homme M0H 4 00:19:29 00:39:32 00:59:23 01:15:20 +4:28 01:15:18 16,81
5 21195 BUSATO Vincent Homme M0H 5 00:20:34 00:40:50 01:00:31 01:15:54 +5:02 01:15:50 16,68
6 21349 MOREL Stéphane TILKEO Homme M0H 6 00:20:06 00:40:26 01:00:31 01:16:49 +5:57 01:16:47 16,48
7 21315 BERNARD Anthony CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* Homme M0H 7 00:20:00 00:40:09 01:00:38 01:17:04 +6:12 01:17:03 16,43
8 21259 AUCLAIR Nicolas BRESSE SAONE RUNNINGREGILAIT Homme M0H 8 00:20:06 00:40:38 01:01:10 01:17:49 +6:57 01:17:48 16,27
9 21120 NSENGIYUMVA Dieudonne EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M0H 9 00:20:41 00:41:46 01:02:52 01:19:55 +9:03 01:19:53 15,84

10 21562 ROCHE Valentin Homme M0H 10 00:21:05 00:42:43 01:04:28 01:21:36 +10:44 01:21:33 15,51
11 21131 COUPIN Michaël Homme M0H 11 00:21:10 00:42:29 01:04:13 01:21:45 +10:53 01:21:41 15,49
12 21541 SAISSAC Baptiste Homme M0H 12 00:20:28 00:41:22 01:04:43 01:23:52 +13:00 01:23:50 15,1
13 21322 COURTIAL Andréas HYUNDAI Homme M0H 13 00:22:02 00:44:33 01:06:58 01:25:28 +14:36 01:25:27 14,81
14 21323 BOUCHET Maxime Homme M0H 14 00:23:13 00:46:37 01:09:21 01:27:33 +16:41 01:27:31 14,46
15 21615 TERRIER Ludovic Homme M0H 15 00:23:06 00:46:19 01:09:45 01:29:31 +18:39 01:29:25 14,14
16 21130 BOURGEOIS Dimitri EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M0H 16 00:23:23 00:47:16 01:10:51 01:29:33 +18:41 01:29:27 14,14
17 21161 LIN Yannick Homme M0H 17 00:23:24 00:47:18 01:10:51 01:30:15 +19:23 01:30:10 14,03
18 21247 CHARTRON Pierre Homme M0H 18 00:25:25 00:50:24 01:13:56 01:32:37 +21:45 01:32:30 13,67
19 21592 BLONDE Florian Homme M0H 19 00:24:18 00:49:23 01:14:47 01:36:15 +25:23 01:36:13 13,15
20 21586 JAIME Romain Homme M0H 20 00:25:28 00:51:21 01:17:16 01:39:04 +28:12 01:38:55 12,78
21 21614 VIVIER Valentin Homme M0H 21 00:24:56 00:50:04 01:16:00 01:40:45 +29:53 01:40:32 12,57
22 21584 JUTGE David Homme M0H 22 00:27:24 00:54:17 01:20:41 01:41:11 +30:19 01:40:58 12,51
23 21516 BAULMONT Alexandre GBF Homme M0H 23 00:26:18 00:52:46 01:20:42 01:43:43 +32:51 01:43:31 12,21
24 21358 PERRAT Romain REGILAIT Homme M0H 24 00:28:16 00:55:35 01:22:23 01:43:55 +33:03 01:43:41 12,18
25 21089 TRICHARD Amaury Homme M0H 25 00:28:03 00:55:11 01:22:36 01:44:46 +33:54 01:44:12 12,08
26 21283 POIRINE Hugo Homme M0H 26 00:28:17 00:56:06 01:23:48 01:45:04 +34:12 01:44:56 12,05
27 21119 CLAUDEL Yoann SA AUTUN Homme M0H 27 00:25:08 00:53:07 01:21:32 01:45:27 +34:35 01:45:22 12,01
28 21589 COUTURIER Kevin Homme M0H 28 00:28:15 00:55:51 01:23:52 01:47:08 +36:16 01:46:49 11,82
29 21609 GRIVAUX Yoan Homme M0H 29 00:30:32 00:58:51 01:27:34 01:52:01 +41:09 01:51:39 11,3
30 21364 BORREL Quentin Entrainement solo Homme M0H 30 00:30:27 01:00:59 01:30:44 01:53:42 +42:50 01:53:31 11,13
31 21525 MILLE Alexandre Courir Moroges Homme M0H 31 00:29:51 00:59:41 01:29:52 01:54:15 +43:23 01:54:10 11,08
32 21035 LAFITE Maxence Homme M0H 32 00:30:35 01:00:50 01:31:12 01:54:30 +43:38 01:54:17 11,06
33 21230 BAJAT Clément Homme M0H 33 00:29:15 00:58:29 01:28:23 01:54:45 +43:53 01:54:23 11,03
34 21585 ECHECOLONEA Hervé Homme M0H 34 00:27:09 00:54:35 01:26:22 01:55:13 +44:21 01:54:58 10,99
35 21012 T. B. Homme M0H 35 00:31:14 01:01:59 01:31:50 01:55:45 +44:53 01:55:16 10,94
36 21010 EMERY Stephane Homme M0H 36 00:31:14 01:02:00 01:31:50 01:55:46 +44:54 01:55:15 10,94
37 21356 BOUILLET Nicolas Homme M0H 37 00:30:54 01:01:25 01:31:34 01:56:22 +45:30 01:56:03 10,88
38 21180 CHAILLOUX Joel Sport campus Homme M0H 38 00:32:56 01:03:41 01:34:01 01:58:26 +47:34 01:57:55 10,69
39 21128 NICOLLE Benjamin Homme M0H 39 00:31:16 01:02:42 01:34:41 01:58:56 +48:04 01:58:22 10,64
40 21612 HERMSDORFF Vincent Homme M0H 40 00:31:12 01:02:39 01:34:40 01:59:43 +48:51 01:59:41 10,57
41 21254 MOISSENET Nicolas Homme M0H 41 00:26:23 00:55:02 01:26:48 01:59:46 +48:54 01:59:37 10,57

Masters 0 Homme46



42 21507 TERRIER Jérôme Homme M0H 42 00:31:08 01:01:44 01:33:37 02:00:58 +50:06 02:00:22 10,47
43 21184 AUDRY Melvin Homme M0H 43 00:33:04 01:04:58 01:40:13 02:07:53 +57:01 02:07:17 9,9
44 21501 GINON Fabien Homme M0H 44 00:36:13 01:10:47 01:47:56 02:17:32 +1:06:40 02:16:54 9,21
45 21536 GURRET Loïc Pompier Villeurbanne Homme M0H 45 00:36:45 01:14:50 01:56:35 02:27:10 +1:16:18 02:26:43 8,6

 -  21497 PEROUX Mathieu ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. Homme M0H 00:22:06 00:23:42 Abandon

1 21551 FERREIRA OLIVA PEREIRA Joao PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M1H 1 00:19:38 00:40:17 01:01:06 01:18:05 01:18:03 16,21
2 21198 DESVIGNES Romain Homme M1H 2 00:20:29 00:41:01 01:01:26 01:18:08 3 01:18:07 16,2
3 21565 NOEL Florent S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M1H 3 00:19:55 00:40:12 01:01:07 01:18:11 6 01:18:09 16,19
4 21144 ABRY Philippe AS CALUIRE ET CUIRETILKEO Homme M1H 4 00:20:41 00:41:46 01:02:52 01:19:56 +1:51 01:19:53 15,84
5 21150 BOUVIER Pierre S/L ATHLETISME CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE Homme M1H 5 00:21:31 00:42:59 01:04:42 01:23:15 +5:10 01:23:13 15,21
6 21606 DUBY Jacky Bresse Saône running Homme M1H 6 00:21:44 00:43:53 01:06:24 01:25:06 +7:01 01:25:04 14,88
7 21314 SAUCHAY Fabien Homme M1H 7 00:21:54 00:44:03 01:06:40 01:25:39 +7:34 01:25:36 14,78
8 21506 CAVAILLON Matthieu Homme M1H 8 00:22:23 00:45:31 01:08:56 01:27:44 +9:39 01:27:39 14,43
9 21064 TREBOZ Julien Centre SBP Homme M1H 9 00:23:29 00:47:01 01:09:47 01:27:46 +9:41 01:27:39 14,42

10 21094 DUPUPET Charles Homme M1H 10 00:23:24 00:47:19 01:10:52 01:28:35 +10:30 01:28:32 14,29
11 21087 DELORT Nicolas Homme M1H 11 00:24:12 00:47:40 01:11:15 01:30:46 +12:41 01:30:27 13,95
12 21304 VIDONI Vincent Homme M1H 12 00:24:15 00:48:33 01:12:50 01:31:34 +13:29 01:31:32 13,83
13 21308 RIGAUDIER Alexis Homme M1H 13 00:24:10 00:48:40 01:12:50 01:31:41 +13:36 01:31:38 13,81
14 21164 CAVAGNAC Mathieu AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE Homme M1H 14 00:21:55 00:44:53 01:10:03 01:32:13 +14:08 01:32:12 13,73
15 21359 FERREC Jean-françois ASVEL VILLEURBANNE* Homme M1H 15 00:23:52 00:47:52 01:12:15 01:32:42 +14:37 01:32:37 13,66
16 21175 GREHAL Maxime Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 16 00:24:26 00:49:34 01:14:36 01:35:00 +16:55 01:34:51 13,33
17 21505 BÉRÉZIAT Hervé Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 17 00:23:04 00:47:00 01:13:14 01:35:02 +16:57 01:34:53 13,32
18 21065 FEYEUX Bertrand Um3bd Homme M1H 18 00:25:24 00:51:03 01:16:19 01:35:36 +17:31 01:35:30 13,24
19 21491 AUGEREAU Brice Homme M1H 19 00:24:50 00:50:05 01:15:42 01:36:47 +18:42 01:36:23 13,08
20 21298 CHAVANY Jérémy Homme M1H 20 00:25:53 00:51:41 01:17:05 01:36:54 +18:49 01:36:41 13,07
21 21479 GUYOT Christopher Homme M1H 21 00:25:00 00:50:15 01:16:03 01:37:51 +19:46 01:37:40 12,94
22 21132 MOURAN Marc Homme M1H 22 00:25:44 00:51:07 01:16:36 01:37:59 +19:54 01:37:41 12,92
23 21362 FORGERAIS Bertrand JOKER Homme M1H 23 00:28:16 00:55:33 01:21:47 01:41:00 +22:55 01:40:52 12,53
24 21503 DEGROUX Florent Homme M1H 24 00:25:25 00:51:04 01:18:27 01:42:10 +24:05 01:42:03 12,39
25 21192 CHAIGNE Clement Homme M1H 25 00:27:23 00:54:29 01:21:36 01:43:20 +25:15 01:43:06 12,25
26 21436 MUCCARDI Mathieu Homme M1H 26 00:29:22 00:58:20 01:24:08 01:44:55 +26:50 01:44:32 12,07
27 21145 CHABERT Benoit EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M1H 27 00:28:14 00:55:31 01:23:09 01:45:29 +27:24 01:45:19 12
28 21156 VANNIER Julien Homme M1H 28 00:28:37 00:56:52 01:25:17 01:48:18 +30:13 01:48:10 11,69
29 21275 LONG Stephane Homme M1H 29 00:27:07 00:54:22 01:23:09 01:48:30 +30:25 01:48:15 11,67
30 21146 YILDIZ Ali RÉGILAIT Homme M1H 30 00:28:15 00:55:36 01:23:32 01:48:59 +30:54 01:48:45 11,62
31 21255 DEJEAN Quentin Homme M1H 31 00:29:10 00:58:01 01:27:08 01:50:21 +32:16 01:50:06 11,47
32 21066 COLBOC Christopher Homme M1H 32 00:29:08 00:58:30 01:27:23 01:50:26 +32:21 01:50:19 11,46
33 21495 PINTUS Jean-baptiste Homme M1H 33 00:30:44 01:00:42 01:29:53 01:51:54 +33:49 01:51:23 11,31
34 21190 LAVENANT Nicolas Homme M1H 34 00:30:22 00:59:45 01:28:21 01:52:27 +34:22 01:52:01 11,26
35 21179 LACHAUX Alex Homme M1H 35 00:31:03 01:01:10 01:30:41 01:53:14 +35:09 01:52:51 11,18
36 21488 RAVENET Sammy Homme M1H 36 00:32:00 01:03:02 01:32:13 01:54:23 +36:18 01:54:02 11,07
37 21016 SIMART Julien Pour Emma Homme M1H 37 00:30:59 01:01:05 01:30:55 01:54:28 +36:23 01:54:10 11,06
38 21009 VION Olivier Homme M1H 38 00:31:17 01:01:51 01:32:01 01:55:43 +37:38 01:55:14 10,94
39 21157 PRELY Jean-jacques Homme M1H 39 00:32:34 01:04:51 01:34:54 01:58:13 +40:08 01:58:03 10,71
40 21027 J. D. Homme M1H 40 00:33:02 01:04:03 01:35:00 01:59:29 +41:24 01:58:59 10,6
41 21588 MILLET Julien Homme M1H 41 00:32:01 01:03:03 01:34:13 01:59:36 +41:31 01:59:14 10,59
42 21166 LACHAUX Antoine Homme M1H 42 00:31:11 01:02:59 01:38:25 02:08:57 +50:52 02:08:36 9,82
43 21285 MAITRE Frederic Homme M1H 43 00:37:16 01:12:22 01:44:46 02:11:06 +53:01 02:10:39 9,66

1 21231 CHAPUIS Sebastien CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* Homme M2H 1 00:18:53 00:37:56 00:56:57 01:12:20 01:12:19 17,5
2 21332 LARUE Sébastien PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M2H 2 00:20:34 00:41:08 01:02:07 01:18:56 +6:36 01:18:53 16,04
3 21246 BARON Sébastien S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M2H 3 00:21:05 00:42:45 01:04:54 01:23:14 +10:54 01:23:11 15,21

Masters 2 Homme42

Masters 1 Homme43



4 21096 DUCOTÉ Julien M Homme M2H 4 00:22:07 00:44:03 01:06:10 01:23:58 +11:38 01:23:47 15,08
5 21211 THOREZ Jérémie Route 42 Homme M2H 5 00:22:30 00:45:00 01:07:19 01:25:47 +13:27 01:25:43 14,76
6 21325 MICHALEC Arnaud SANS CLUB Homme M2H 6 00:22:46 00:45:31 01:08:10 01:26:45 +14:25 01:26:41 14,59
7 21579 DELANNOY Thomas Homme M2H 7 00:22:45 00:45:54 01:09:35 01:28:01 +15:41 01:27:55 14,38
8 21172 REVERIER Gaëtan S/L US LE PONTET A. Homme M2H 8 00:22:48 00:46:12 01:10:29 01:30:19 +17:59 01:30:15 14,02
9 21256 CATHERIN Christophe S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M2H 9 00:22:46 00:46:10 01:10:35 01:30:54 +18:34 01:30:50 13,93

10 21242 MALLIER Aurélien Tribike Homme M2H 10 00:23:01 00:47:26 01:12:40 01:33:48 +21:28 01:33:44 13,5
11 21546 CORMORECHE Jean-christophe Courir en Dombes Homme M2H 11 00:23:49 00:48:15 01:13:45 01:34:32 +22:12 01:34:23 13,39
12 21513 ROCHE Yannick Triathlon Villefranche Saône Vallée Homme M2H 12 00:23:33 00:47:20 01:12:52 01:34:36 +22:16 01:34:29 13,38
13 21548 TREBOS Fabian Homme M2H 13 00:24:52 00:49:35 01:14:43 01:34:56 +22:36 01:34:43 13,34
14 21169 LESAVRE Frédéric Team Run Academy Homme M2H 14 00:24:55 00:49:58 01:14:55 01:35:00 +22:40 01:34:56 13,33
15 21598 GOUHIER Grégory ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL. Homme M2H 15 00:25:14 00:50:38 01:16:13 01:35:56 +23:36 01:35:50 13,2
16 21168 ENJELVIN Philippe Homme M2H 16 00:26:03 00:52:05 01:18:08 01:38:57 +26:37 01:38:43 12,79
17 21353 BERRY Vincent Homme M2H 17 00:26:12 00:52:19 01:18:56 01:40:37 +28:17 01:40:20 12,58
18 21370 GOLLIN Arnaud BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M2H 18 00:26:12 00:52:19 01:18:56 01:40:37 +28:17 01:40:21 12,58
19 21582 PERONIN Sebastien INFOSPORT-LOIRET Homme M2H 19 00:28:15 00:54:11 01:19:11 01:40:54 +28:34 01:40:42 12,55
20 21389 BERNOLLIN Jerome Bresse Saône Running Homme M2H 20 00:26:12 00:52:18 01:19:02 01:41:25 +29:05 01:41:09 12,48
21 21597 GUYONNARD Antoine Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M2H 21 00:27:21 00:54:16 01:20:52 01:41:28 +29:08 01:41:11 12,48
22 21487 LEROI Sebastien Homme M2H 22 00:28:13 00:54:55 01:21:17 01:41:47 +29:27 01:41:26 12,44
23 21207 SBAI Oualid OPTIONS TELECOM Homme M2H 23 00:28:14 00:55:35 01:22:22 01:42:22 +30:02 01:42:08 12,37
24 21530 BASTARD ROSSET Gaëtan Homme M2H 24 00:25:48 00:52:02 01:18:59 01:42:57 +30:37 01:42:48 12,3
25 21046 LIZUNOV Andrey Homme M2H 25 00:29:46 00:57:18 01:24:22 01:46:03 +33:43 01:45:26 11,94
26 21402 BALLUFFIER Willy Homme M2H 26 00:30:38 00:58:47 01:26:10 01:48:02 +35:42 01:47:24 11,72
27 21249 QUIVET Vincent S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS Homme M2H 27 00:27:55 00:56:15 01:25:05 01:48:48 +36:28 01:48:36 11,64
28 21069 TOUZET Matthieu Homme M2H 28 00:28:19 00:56:50 01:25:46 01:49:08 +36:48 01:48:36 11,6
29 21215 GARRIVIER Christophe Roanne L'Esprit Sport Homme M2H 29 00:28:17 00:56:12 01:25:36 01:51:05 +38:45 01:50:46 11,4
30 21575 MORIN Frederic Homme M2H 30 00:29:59 00:59:20 01:28:41 01:51:18 +38:58 01:50:52 11,37
31 21498 CLEMENT Raphael Homme M2H 31 00:30:27 01:00:03 01:29:47 01:52:21 +40:01 01:52:04 11,27
32 21534 CHEVALLIER Paul Homme M2H 32 00:29:59 00:59:18 01:28:42 01:52:46 +40:26 01:52:20 11,23
33 21524 RENAUD Alexandre Homme M2H 33 00:29:50 00:59:41 01:29:45 01:54:15 +41:55 01:54:10 11,08
34 21174 GERMAIN Xavier Team Aucune Volonté Homme M2H 34 00:30:33 00:59:43 01:29:19 01:55:59 +43:39 01:55:43 10,92
35 21556 HERLIN David Homme M2H 35 00:30:26 01:00:58 01:31:45 01:56:52 +44:32 01:56:36 10,83
36 21543 JOURNET Damien Albanais athle Homme M2H 36 00:28:25 00:59:16 01:32:28 01:59:01 +46:41 01:58:52 10,64
37 21076 TREMEAUX David Homme M2H 37 00:31:10 01:02:42 01:34:13 01:59:21 +47:01 01:58:55 10,61
38 21075 LEVISSE Cyrille Homme M2H 38 00:31:10 01:02:39 01:34:09 01:59:21 +47:01 01:58:55 10,61
39 21051 MOTTEY Julien Homme M2H 39 00:31:14 01:02:44 01:34:41 01:59:56 +47:36 01:59:34 10,56
40 21398 SABOT Nicolas Foulées Beaujolaises Villefranche Homme M2H 40 00:33:23 01:05:52 01:37:50 02:01:32 +49:12 02:01:07 10,42
41 21138 BURGAUD Charly Homme M2H 41 00:31:27 01:02:55 01:35:35 02:04:30 +52:10 02:04:05 10,17
42 21220 HUYNH Hong-phuc Homme M2H 42 00:31:55 01:04:29 01:37:55 02:05:40 +53:20 02:05:09 10,07

1 21129 LEKHAL Rachid AS CALUIRE ET CUIRETILKEO Homme M3H 1 00:19:29 00:39:36 00:59:59 01:16:25 01:16:24 16,57
2 21245 HEURTIER David S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M3H 2 00:21:06 00:42:47 01:04:54 01:23:12 +6:47 01:23:09 15,22
3 21628 CARRERE Christophe Homme M3H 3 00:22:17 00:44:34 01:07:51 01:27:05 +10:40 01:27:00 14,54
4 21528 CAVET Arnaud Homme M3H 4 00:23:23 00:46:21 01:09:02 01:27:22 +10:57 01:27:18 14,49
5 21083 DUCROT Loïc EA MACON Homme M3H 5 00:23:17 00:46:36 01:09:47 01:28:21 +11:56 01:28:14 14,33
6 21206 VERNOUX Nicolas BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M3H 6 00:23:02 00:46:38 01:10:30 01:29:00 +12:35 01:28:50 14,22
7 21178 VOULMINOST Amaury Homme M3H 7 00:22:48 00:46:14 01:10:29 01:30:19 +13:54 01:30:15 14,02
8 21307 VEILLAUD Dominique UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M3H 8 00:25:32 00:50:42 01:15:43 01:35:48 +19:23 01:35:30 13,22
9 21321 JULIAN Philippe Homme M3H 9 00:23:51 00:49:00 01:14:50 01:36:29 +20:04 01:36:24 13,12

10 21435 FERNANDEZ Frédéric Homme M3H 10 00:25:00 00:50:06 01:15:34 01:36:34 +20:09 01:36:23 13,11
11 21365 FRANCOIS Fabien Homme M3H 11 00:25:01 00:50:07 01:15:42 01:37:01 +20:36 01:36:48 13,05
12 21608 CRETIN Gilles PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Homme M3H 12 00:28:13 00:54:26 01:19:19 01:39:25 +23:00 01:39:12 12,73
13 21235 OSMANI Mohamed Homme M3H 13 00:25:37 00:52:41 01:19:44 01:41:32 +25:07 01:41:25 12,47

Masters 3 Homme34



14 21396 GALLARD Laurent Homme M3H 14 00:27:05 00:53:47 01:20:27 01:42:02 +25:37 01:41:47 12,41
15 21564 PAPILLON Cédric UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M3H 15 00:27:17 00:54:26 01:21:31 01:43:02 +26:37 01:42:40 12,29
16 21073 CHEVRIER Sébastien Homme M3H 16 00:28:06 00:55:30 01:22:24 01:43:40 +27:15 01:43:17 12,21
17 21532 NUGUES Sébastien Homme M3H 17 00:26:13 00:53:27 01:21:12 01:43:53 +27:28 01:43:31 12,19
18 21001 VALLET Sébastien EA MACON Homme M3H 18 00:28:14 00:55:30 01:22:20 01:44:14 +27:49 01:43:36 12,15
19 21143 BEGUE Frederic Beaune Rougeot Triathlon Homme M3H 19 00:26:13 00:53:18 01:20:50 01:44:18 +27:53 01:44:11 12,14
20 21269 LAGRANGE Jérôme Homme M3H 20 00:27:47 00:55:28 01:23:10 01:45:28 +29:03 01:45:16 12
21 21372 VILLEGAS Jerome ND2BR Homme M3H 21 00:28:13 00:55:35 01:22:57 01:45:35 +29:10 01:45:23 11,99
22 21036 LEBON Jérôme Homme M3H 22 00:26:53 00:54:41 01:23:02 01:45:55 +29:30 01:45:41 11,95
23 21167 SORET Cyril Homme M3H 23 00:27:51 00:55:32 01:23:40 01:46:52 +30:27 01:46:37 11,85
24 21568 EMORINE Frederic UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M3H 24 00:30:48 00:59:37 01:27:21 01:48:11 +31:46 01:47:38 11,7
25 21392 TOUZALIN Stéphane Stéphane Homme M3H 25 00:28:14 00:57:21 01:26:12 01:49:44 +33:19 01:49:21 11,54
26 21011 GUERIN Jean michel Homme M3H 26 00:30:55 01:01:23 01:31:48 01:55:48 +39:23 01:55:08 10,93
27 21478 PETIT Samuel Saripe compétition Homme M3H 27 00:30:28 01:00:25 01:31:21 01:57:38 +41:13 01:57:02 10,76
28 21599 BONNET Philippe Viriat Marathon Homme M3H 28 00:31:47 01:02:32 01:33:35 01:58:05 +41:40 01:57:39 10,72
29 21041 NOTEBAERT Grégory Homme M3H 29 00:30:15 01:00:00 01:33:30 02:00:23 +43:58 02:00:09 10,52
30 21165 BOISSIER Stephane Homme M3H 30 00:33:57 01:07:31 01:39:30 02:04:19 +47:54 02:03:50 10,18
31 21611 KWIATKOWSKI Michael Homme M3H 31 00:34:50 01:09:27 01:44:34 02:12:43 +56:18 02:12:18 9,54
32 21049 PROENCA Guilherme Homme M3H 32 00:30:47 01:01:45 01:39:32 02:15:08 +58:43 02:14:30 9,37
33 21019 POYOL Laurent Homme M3H 33 00:36:48 01:13:50 01:51:58 02:22:35 +1:06:10 02:22:08 8,88
34 21476 CORNELOUP David Homme M3H 34 00:37:06 01:13:49 01:51:57 02:23:22 +1:06:57 02:22:59 8,83

1 21529 COQUET Thierry S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M4H 1 00:21:30 00:42:58 01:04:40 01:22:35 01:22:33 15,33
2 21477 MAHAMDI Ahmed AMBERIEU MARATHON Homme M4H 2 00:22:08 00:44:38 01:07:26 01:25:56 +3:21 01:25:54 14,73
3 21566 GRANDCOLAS Pierre-marie Grand fond bressan Homme M4H 3 00:22:59 00:46:06 01:09:01 01:27:26 +4:51 01:27:22 14,48
4 21302 PINTO Manuel REGILAIT Homme M4H 4 00:23:41 00:48:00 01:12:24 01:31:45 +9:10 01:31:41 13,8
5 21239 ARMANGAU Frédéric Game changer performance Homme M4H 5 00:24:49 00:49:32 01:13:44 01:32:11 +9:36 01:32:05 13,73
6 21135 DA COSTA Joao Homme M4H 6 00:24:25 00:49:12 01:14:03 01:34:09 +11:34 01:34:05 13,45
7 21152 GARAYT Fabrice Ardéchois Homme M4H 7 00:24:26 00:49:21 01:14:43 01:35:03 +12:28 01:34:56 13,32
8 21519 JONAS Christophe Homme M4H 8 00:25:27 00:51:16 01:16:34 01:35:59 +13:24 01:35:56 13,19
9 21236 DECHEZ Eric TRIATHLON MACON CLUB Homme M4H 9 00:25:31 00:50:37 01:16:14 01:36:07 +13:32 01:36:01 13,17

10 21406 GIORDANO David BOURG-EN-BRESSE TRIATHLON Homme M4H 10 00:24:23 00:49:37 01:15:23 01:36:57 +14:22 01:36:49 13,06
11 21185 REIBEL Gregori Homme M4H 11 00:25:16 00:50:43 01:16:42 01:37:39 +15:04 01:37:26 12,96
12 21265 GUIDICI Gilles LONS ATHLE 39 Homme M4H 12 00:25:30 00:51:11 01:17:46 01:39:21 +16:46 01:39:11 12,74
13 21014 MONNIER Christophe VIRIAT MARATHON Homme M4H 13 00:25:00 00:50:34 01:17:36 01:40:25 +17:50 01:40:18 12,61
14 21273 CHABAUD Frédéric Homme M4H 14 00:28:13 00:54:39 01:20:45 01:41:52 +19:17 01:41:40 12,43
15 21480 GAUTHIER Yves Homme M4H 15 00:26:13 00:52:33 01:19:30 01:42:01 +19:26 01:41:55 12,41
16 21263 GRAIL Franck Footing Rambertois Homme M4H 16 00:27:07 00:53:52 01:20:49 01:42:32 +19:57 01:42:14 12,35
17 21267 BUSSON Stéphane Homme M4H 17 00:28:13 00:55:20 01:22:22 01:45:11 +22:36 01:44:40 12,04
18 21280 VERDELET Laurent Bresse saone running Homme M4H 18 00:28:16 00:56:01 01:24:13 01:46:38 +24:03 01:46:19 11,87
19 21262 MERLIAUD Jean Homme M4H 19 00:28:58 00:57:22 01:25:13 01:47:39 +25:04 01:47:19 11,76
20 21352 MOREL Xavier Homme M4H 20 00:28:40 00:56:07 01:24:39 01:48:25 +25:50 01:47:52 11,68
21 21512 EVANNO Olivier Homme M4H 21 00:28:35 00:57:17 01:25:30 01:48:36 +26:01 01:48:20 11,66
22 21327 MENARGUES José manuel LE CLUB CAMPUS Homme M4H 22 00:27:44 00:55:53 01:24:47 01:48:56 +26:21 01:48:49 11,62
23 21387 PITAUD Bruno Homme M4H 23 00:29:14 00:58:00 01:27:09 01:51:29 +28:54 01:51:11 11,36
24 21493 COUDURIER-CURVEUR Laurent Homme M4H 24 00:30:23 01:00:20 01:30:32 01:54:17 +31:42 01:54:03 11,08
25 21234 CHOLLET Stéphane RUNNING CLUB DE MABLY Homme M4H 25 00:31:07 01:01:40 01:31:27 01:55:05 +32:30 01:54:39 11
26 21522 CALARD Renaud ATOL Homme M4H 26 00:29:25 00:58:26 01:29:19 01:57:02 +34:27 01:56:29 10,82
27 21193 ROLLINGER Laurent Bresse Saone Running Homme M4H 27 00:31:15 01:01:50 01:32:30 01:57:03 +34:28 01:56:33 10,82
28 21261 THOREAU Xavier VIRIAT MARATHON Homme M4H 28 00:31:03 01:01:27 01:33:00 01:59:57 +37:22 01:59:41 10,55
29 21200 MERLIN Olivier EA MACONMeneur d'Allure Semi Homme M4H 29 00:31:09 01:02:38 01:34:40 01:59:59 +37:24 01:59:39 10,55
30 21557 MICHON Patrick BSR feillens Homme M4H 30 00:31:18 01:02:51 01:34:48 02:01:30 +38:55 02:01:09 10,42
31 21060 MONTGILBERT Martial Homme M4H 31 00:35:53 01:07:59 01:40:12 02:07:28 +44:53 02:06:46 9,93

Masters 4 Homme32



32 21240 RAVIER Jean-philippe Homme M4H 32 00:35:38 01:09:55 01:44:44 02:13:00 +50:25 02:12:24 9,52

1 21560 BERLAND Denis AUTUN RUNNING Homme M5H 1 00:22:59 00:46:05 01:09:01 01:27:35 01:27:33 14,45
2 21309 DELPECH Yves S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Homme M5H 2 00:23:20 00:46:35 01:10:03 01:29:19 +1:44 01:29:11 14,17
3 21523 LANDELLE Claude Bresse Saône running Homme M5H 3 00:24:48 00:49:35 01:14:33 01:36:02 +8:27 01:35:46 13,18
4 21197 BUSATO Marcel Homme M5H 4 00:24:22 00:51:46 01:18:56 01:41:37 +14:02 01:41:32 12,46
5 21572 DUIVON Philippe CRRA Homme M5H 5 00:27:15 00:54:28 01:22:11 01:44:52 +17:17 01:44:44 12,07
6 21082 BARATELLA Walter Drac&Run Homme M5H 6 00:28:02 00:56:36 01:27:18 01:52:28 +24:53 01:52:23 11,26
7 21610 RITTAUD Alain Homme M5H 7 00:29:07 00:58:19 01:28:28 01:54:07 +26:32 01:54:06 11,09
8 21319 FAYET Simon UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Homme M5H 8 00:30:58 01:01:14 01:31:03 01:55:15 +27:40 01:54:42 10,98
9 21335 PIGUET Christophe Homme M5H 9 00:30:30 01:00:17 01:30:29 01:55:24 +27:49 01:54:54 10,97

10 21118 PARIZE Christian Homme M5H 10 00:30:10 01:01:12 01:33:27 02:00:22 +32:47 02:00:11 10,52
11 21520 PERNET Daniel Bresse saone running Homme M5H 11 00:31:18 01:02:50 01:34:45 02:00:51 +33:16 02:00:29 10,48
12 21136 GUERIN Gilles Homme M5H 12 00:31:19 01:02:41 01:34:41 02:01:35 +34:00 02:01:12 10,41
13 21108 MANCEAU Dominique Homme M5H 13 00:33:02 01:05:05 01:36:39 02:02:20 +34:45 02:01:53 10,35
14 21290 THOMAS Franck S/L VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME Homme M5H 14 00:29:21 01:00:48 01:34:32 02:04:27 +36:52 02:04:14 10,17
15 21475 GILLIER Jean-luc Homme M5H 15 00:35:50 01:10:51 01:44:17 02:09:08 +41:33 02:08:28 9,8
16 21216 GIBOULOT Thierry SEUL AMATEUR Homme M5H 16 00:35:50 01:10:51 01:44:18 02:11:09 +43:34 02:10:30 9,65
17 21276 PACIFICI Michel Homme M5H 17 00:35:55 01:10:33 01:44:26 02:11:53 +44:18 02:11:20 9,6
18 21030 LORRAIN Olivier Team Kalysson Homme M5H 18 00:38:50 01:16:47 01:55:18 02:25:34 +57:59 02:25:03 8,7

OTL 21026 STEINER Jeffrey Homme M5H 00:43:52 01:26:17 02:10:24

1 21300 COLAS Bernard Homme M6H 1 00:26:02 00:52:00 01:18:16 01:39:44 01:39:33 12,69
2 21034 STEPANENKO Daniel ASPTT CLERMONT TRI Homme M6H 2 00:26:59 00:53:44 01:20:08 01:41:03 +1:19 01:40:52 12,53
3 21331 PELLETIER Christian Homme M6H 3 00:27:46 00:56:12 01:25:32 01:49:04 +9:20 01:48:55 11,61
4 21400 BORREL Franck Homme M6H 4 00:30:27 01:00:59 01:30:45 01:53:43 +13:59 01:53:31 11,13

1 21618 DURON Michel AC ONDAINE FIRMINY Homme M7H 1 00:24:15 00:48:44 01:13:49 01:35:01 01:34:48 13,32
2 21095 VILETTE Bernard Homme M7H 2 00:30:29 01:00:37 01:30:59 01:55:57 +20:56 01:55:48 10,92
3 21054 CHAVY Jean Bresse Saône Running Homme M7H 3 00:35:27 01:08:26 01:40:30 02:05:57 +30:56 02:05:23 10,05

1 21289 DUGAS Yves ASC BALAN Homme M8H 1 00:28:20 00:56:58 01:26:11 01:50:08 01:49:54 11,5

1 21102 TOTARO Tifanny Femme JUF 1 00:37:48 01:13:49 01:50:08 02:17:50 02:17:34 9,19
2 21182 LACHAPPELLE Candice Femme JUF 2 00:37:25 01:13:47 01:51:13 02:21:19 +3:29 02:20:51 8,96
3 21504 BLANC Lili Femme JUF 3 00:32:01 01:07:04 01:48:34 02:23:52 +6:02 02:23:33 8,8

1 21622 S. M. Femme ESF 1 00:31:58 01:03:06 01:36:15 02:04:44 02:04:06 10,15
2 21483 PAULIN Elisa Keep Cool club Femme ESF 2 00:35:41 01:14:30 01:55:44 02:28:05 +23:21 02:27:55 8,55

OTL 21340 JARDIN Cynthia Femme ESF 00:34:37 01:15:07 01:57:43

1 21071 PEIXOTO Laurie S/L E. CEYRAT A.TILKEO Femme SEF 1 00:21:49 00:43:51 01:06:16 01:24:13 01:24:11 15,03
2 21250 ITURRALDE Julie DIJON UC* Femme SEF 2 00:23:21 00:47:07 01:10:51 01:30:12 +5:59 01:30:08 14,04
3 21604 PINHAS Lise Femme SEF 3 00:23:24 00:47:18 01:12:16 01:32:56 +8:43 01:32:49 13,62
4 21596 BLANQUET Ludivine Femme SEF 4 00:23:48 00:48:52 01:14:08 01:34:21 +10:08 01:34:17 13,42
5 21573 LEBRE Marianne Femme SEF 5 00:24:55 00:50:03 01:15:42 01:36:31 +12:18 01:36:19 13,12
6 21330 CRÉPIN Colombe Indestruc'team Femme SEF 6 00:23:51 00:49:47 01:15:39 01:36:38 +12:25 01:36:29 13,1
7 21208 LEQUIN Marylene Creusot Triathlon Femme SEF 7 00:24:55 00:49:56 01:15:24 01:37:11 +12:58 01:37:08 13,03
8 21329 LE MOIGNE Melody Terre de running Limonest Femme SEF 8 00:24:56 00:50:04 01:15:57 01:40:06 +15:53 01:39:53 12,65
9 21134 BERNARD-BAILLE Lou Femme SEF 9 00:27:05 00:53:53 01:20:41 01:41:12 +16:59 01:41:04 12,51

10 21552 MIRABETE Jessica S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS Femme SEF 10 00:25:14 00:51:55 01:19:39 01:42:34 +18:21 01:42:23 12,34
11 21616 MARIN Méryl Courir à lyon Femme SEF 11 00:28:15 00:55:32 01:22:24 01:43:57 +19:44 01:43:41 12,18
12 21270 CAMBON Estelle Femme SEF 12 00:26:18 00:53:26 01:21:25 01:44:08 +19:55 01:43:55 12,16

Masters 8 Homme1

Juniors Femme (U20)3

Espoirs Femme (U23)3

Seniors Femme97

Masters 5 Homme19

Masters 6 Homme4

Masters 7 Homme3



13 21187 FREY LE RUYET Mina Femme SEF 13 00:27:29 00:55:03 01:22:44 01:44:42 +20:29 01:44:33 12,09
14 21092 DONJON Fantine Femme SEF 14 00:28:03 00:55:10 01:22:36 01:44:46 +20:33 01:44:12 12,08
15 21347 MILLET Clara CRV Lyon triathlon Femme SEF 15 00:26:30 00:54:25 01:22:32 01:45:00 +20:47 01:44:53 12,06
16 21284 POIRINE Chloé Femme SEF 16 00:28:17 00:56:06 01:23:49 01:45:04 +20:51 01:44:56 12,05
17 21558 DUMOUX Lucie Femme SEF 17 00:28:06 00:55:28 01:22:38 01:45:06 +20:53 01:45:00 12,05
18 21554 RAVIER Lylou Femme SEF 18 00:28:16 00:55:32 01:22:43 01:45:07 +20:54 01:44:59 12,04
19 21320 BULIN Claire LA FOULÉE COLIGNOISE Femme SEF 19 00:28:15 00:55:59 01:23:42 01:46:21 +22:08 01:46:03 11,9
20 21085 CHEVALIER Alice Non-licenciée Femme SEF 20 00:28:56 00:57:21 01:25:23 01:47:19 +23:06 01:47:05 11,8
21 21381 DUMAIT Manon Sans club Femme SEF 21 00:27:26 00:55:05 01:24:01 01:47:41 +23:28 01:47:22 11,76
22 21224 HAMADA Anissa Femme SEF 22 00:28:15 00:55:44 01:24:17 01:47:44 +23:31 01:47:32 11,75
23 21486 MORNAY Ségolène Femme SEF 23 00:29:58 00:59:42 01:28:15 01:49:38 +25:25 01:49:18 11,55
24 21103 PALMEIRO Mélanie Femme SEF 24 00:30:48 01:00:08 01:28:59 01:51:27 +27:14 01:51:14 11,36
25 21555 PETIT Emelyne Femme SEF 25 00:30:31 00:59:42 01:28:50 01:52:34 +28:21 01:52:01 11,25
26 21287 CORNET Emilie Femme SEF 26 00:30:45 01:00:58 01:30:16 01:53:28 +29:15 01:53:03 11,16
27 21015 SERRES Amandine Femme SEF 27 00:30:59 01:01:06 01:30:57 01:54:28 +30:15 01:54:09 11,06
28 21022 RAT Mélody Femme SEF 28 00:32:02 01:02:25 01:32:13 01:54:38 +30:25 01:54:11 11,04
29 21317 MOREAU Stéphanie Femme SEF 29 00:29:12 00:59:17 01:30:34 01:55:51 +31:38 01:55:39 10,93
30 21272 FISCHER Léa HYUNDAI Femme SEF 30 00:30:31 01:00:46 01:31:38 01:56:39 +32:26 01:56:22 10,85
31 21202 NIEPCE Eva Stamina Academy Femme SEF 31 00:31:10 01:01:31 01:32:23 01:57:32 +33:19 01:57:05 10,77
32 21531 MONNIEZ Clara Femme SEF 32 00:27:43 00:55:55 01:28:51 01:57:32 +33:19 01:57:16 10,77
33 21176 FEYEUX Eugénie Femme SEF 33 00:30:56 01:01:22 01:33:13 01:58:26 +34:13 01:58:07 10,69
34 21253 CUILLIER Emeline Femme SEF 34 00:31:19 01:02:59 01:34:32 01:59:04 +34:51 01:58:41 10,63
35 21201 GHISALBERTI Laura Loisir Femme SEF 35 00:31:00 01:02:13 01:34:13 01:59:56 +35:43 01:59:26 10,56
36 21310 PRUNEVIEILLE Eléonore Femme SEF 36 00:30:06 01:00:52 01:33:10 01:59:59 +35:46 01:59:39 10,55
37 21306 J. M. Femme SEF 37 00:30:06 01:00:51 01:33:10 01:59:59 +35:46 01:59:40 10,55
38 21619 LE MOAL Manon Femme SEF 38 00:31:58 01:03:01 01:34:54 02:00:12 +35:59 01:59:38 10,53
39 21038 NOTEBAERT Pauline Femme SEF 39 00:29:52 01:00:02 01:33:30 02:00:20 +36:07 02:00:07 10,52
40 21490 ZYCH Amandine Femme SEF 40 00:31:51 01:02:53 01:34:53 02:00:38 +36:25 02:00:10 10,49
41 21052 VERJAT Alicia Femme SEF 41 00:31:28 01:03:04 01:35:36 02:01:09 +36:56 02:00:43 10,45
42 21159 MOTTE Marie Femme SEF 42 00:30:44 01:02:38 01:34:37 02:01:31 +37:18 02:01:18 10,42
43 21559 BRENAS Camille Femme SEF 43 00:32:43 01:05:04 01:36:56 02:02:22 +38:09 02:02:04 10,35
44 21373 CHAUVIREY Jodie Femme SEF 44 00:34:06 01:06:15 01:37:45 02:03:03 +38:50 02:02:44 10,29
45 21105 GUIRADO Lea Club Monsieur Bike Femme SEF 45 00:32:13 01:04:01 01:37:09 02:04:48 +40:35 02:04:26 10,14
46 21106 DEPLETTE Melly Femme SEF 46 00:32:14 01:04:00 01:37:09 02:04:48 +40:35 02:04:25 10,14
47 21620 SERVAL Romane Femme SEF 47 00:33:59 01:06:14 01:39:31 02:05:42 +41:29 02:05:17 10,07
48 21191 MALLAMACI Elyne Femme SEF 48 00:33:31 01:06:23 01:39:44 02:06:06 +41:53 02:05:37 10,04
49 21222 MICHAUX Laurine Femme SEF 49 00:34:56 01:08:52 01:42:45 02:07:38 +43:25 02:07:01 9,92
50 21097 MACHADO Solène Femme SEF 50 00:33:38 01:07:07 01:40:29 02:07:45 +43:32 02:07:16 9,91
51 21093 MICHEL Maëva Femme SEF 51 00:33:38 01:06:23 01:40:28 02:07:46 +43:33 02:07:16 9,91
52 21183 DELORME Marine Femme SEF 52 00:33:04 01:05:01 01:40:13 02:07:53 +43:40 02:07:18 9,9
53 21091 SPINDLER Hannah Femme SEF 53 00:37:31 01:11:21 01:43:04 02:08:37 +44:24 02:07:55 9,84
54 21627 NICOLAY Amandine Femme SEF 54 00:33:25 01:06:40 01:40:19 02:08:37 +44:24 02:08:03 9,84
55 21149 ROLAND Rebecca Femme SEF 55 00:33:34 01:06:58 01:40:35 02:08:45 +44:32 02:08:16 9,83
56 21023 MOREIRA Elisa Femme SEF 56 00:33:22 01:06:39 01:41:37 02:09:29 +45:16 02:09:01 9,78
57 21205 ESTEVES Cindy Stamina academy Femme SEF 57 00:33:22 01:06:11 01:40:28 02:09:32 +45:19 02:09:03 9,77
58 21204 HUMBERT Coralie Femme SEF 58 00:33:21 01:06:06 01:40:28 02:09:33 +45:20 02:09:04 9,77
59 21282 GARNIER Alexandra Femme SEF 59 00:34:03 01:08:19 01:42:47 02:09:42 +45:29 02:09:26 9,76
60 21115 RODET Delphine Femme SEF 60 00:33:38 01:06:21 01:40:39 02:09:44 +45:31 02:09:14 9,76
61 21544 THÉRÉAU Marjorie Femme SEF 61 00:33:58 01:07:33 01:41:48 02:09:48 +45:35 02:09:25 9,75
62 21043 CHÉRUY Marine Femme SEF 62 00:36:24 01:10:19 01:43:57 02:10:06 +45:53 02:09:38 9,73
63 21391 MEYE Marie Femme SEF 63 00:35:56 01:10:14 01:44:22 02:10:19 +46:06 02:09:45 9,71
64 21374 GARROUSTE Chloë Femme SEF 64 00:35:08 01:09:28 01:43:02 02:10:23 +46:10 02:10:04 9,71
65 21114 DELBET Pauline Femme SEF 65 00:33:29 01:06:21 01:41:11 02:10:50 +46:37 02:10:27 9,68



66 21090 MOREL Shirley Femme SEF 66 00:33:29 01:06:22 01:41:12 02:10:56 +46:43 02:10:33 9,67
67 21386 BODEL Garance Femme SEF 67 00:37:42 01:13:01 01:45:54 02:11:51 +47:38 02:11:37 9,6
68 21021 COCHET Cyndie Femme SEF 68 00:32:58 01:06:01 01:42:05 02:12:14 +48:01 02:11:46 9,57
69 21268 GAYET FERRERO Cassandra Femme SEF 69 00:34:02 01:09:16 01:46:10 02:12:33 +48:20 02:12:16 9,55
70 21117 SOULAIMANI Imane Femme SEF 70 00:35:56 01:10:18 01:44:43 02:12:38 +48:25 02:11:57 9,55
71 21345 BALMON Sophie Femme SEF 71 00:35:05 01:09:21 01:44:57 02:14:09 +49:56 02:13:34 9,44
72 21344 BONNARD Maéva Femme SEF 72 00:35:05 01:09:23 01:45:22 02:14:14 +50:01 02:13:39 9,43
73 21545 DE SOUSA Chloé Femme SEF 73 00:33:46 01:06:52 01:44:27 02:14:30 +50:17 02:14:08 9,41
74 21296 GUILLET Solene Sans club Femme SEF 74 00:35:56 01:10:15 01:44:55 02:14:41 +50:28 02:14:12 9,4
75 21363 CAPTIER Marie Femme SEF 75 00:33:16 01:07:09 01:43:49 02:16:03 +51:50 02:15:42 9,31
76 21549 FENOGLIO Maureen Femme SEF 76 00:34:03 01:09:18 01:46:11 02:16:21 +52:08 02:16:04 9,28
77 21334 VALLE Emma Femme SEF 77 00:36:33 01:10:17 01:45:47 02:16:24 +52:11 02:15:47 9,28
78 21243 CHAGOURIN Emilie Femme SEF 78 00:36:14 01:10:49 01:47:57 02:17:33 +53:20 02:16:54 9,2
79 21237 VERMEULIN Julie Team Euphron Femme SEF 79 00:36:02 01:11:50 01:48:18 02:18:04 +53:51 02:17:24 9,17
80 21233 MICHAUDET Morgane Femme SEF 80 00:34:06 01:09:32 01:46:30 02:18:30 +54:17 02:18:08 9,14
81 21574 ZANA Maëlle Cru Chapellois Femme SEF 81 00:33:34 01:08:14 01:47:37 02:18:33 +54:20 02:18:22 9,14
82 21067 GAGNEAUD Clémence Femme SEF 82 00:36:58 01:13:11 01:50:03 02:19:39 +55:26 02:19:03 9,07
83 21595 DUCAROUGE Charlotte Femme SEF 83 00:34:44 01:09:45 01:47:53 02:20:12 +55:59 02:19:37 9,03
84 21088 AMIOT Léane Femme SEF 84 00:35:59 01:12:59 01:50:38 02:20:37 +56:24 02:20:16 9
85 21086 COCHE Manon Femme SEF 85 00:35:59 01:13:00 01:50:39 02:20:38 +56:25 02:20:16 9
86 21360 PIRET Juliette Femme SEF 86 00:38:49 01:16:44 01:54:38 02:23:37 +59:24 02:23:05 8,82
87 21123 POIZAT Morgane Femme SEF 87 00:37:23 01:14:24 01:53:39 02:24:15 +1:00:02 02:23:47 8,78
88 21279 DIOUDONNAT Clemence Femme SEF 88 00:34:07 01:10:43 01:49:49 02:25:24 +1:01:11 02:25:09 8,71
89 21033 LORRAIN Caroline Team Kalysson Femme SEF 89 00:38:52 01:16:47 01:55:19 02:25:31 +1:01:18 02:25:01 8,7
90 21252 DEGRANGE Léa Femme SEF 90 00:35:46 01:12:26 01:51:59 02:27:02 +1:02:49 02:26:43 8,61
91 21580 ROSE Isia L'appart fitness Femme SEF 91 00:36:46 01:14:50 01:56:35 02:27:10 +1:02:57 02:26:43 8,6
92 21527 SABATINI Samantha Femme SEF 92 00:35:52 01:14:40 01:54:55 02:27:28 +1:03:15 02:27:08 8,58
93 21526 SABATINI Christine Femme SEF 93 00:35:55 01:14:44 01:54:57 02:27:28 +1:03:15 02:27:07 8,58
94 21351 BARRENA Emilie Femme SEF 94 00:37:01 01:14:42 01:54:21 02:28:14 +1:04:01 02:27:47 8,54

OTL 21600 BOLLERY Pauline Femme SEF 00:37:54 01:16:41 01:58:42
OTL 21045 PROST Jade Femme SEF 00:39:15 01:19:19 02:04:10
OTL 21042 CLET Mathilde Femme SEF 00:39:25 01:20:45 02:06:38

1 21219 LASSERRE Emilie VARENNES-VAUZELLES RUNNING Femme M2F 1 00:20:39 00:41:54 01:03:21 01:20:46 01:20:44 15,67
2 21070 ALLALI Lauriane EA MACON Femme M0F 1 00:23:03 00:45:56 01:08:31 01:26:35 +5:49 01:26:29 14,62
3 21077 KVAPILOVA Klara Ales Cevennes Femme M0F 2 00:23:20 00:46:42 01:10:28 01:29:33 +8:47 01:29:28 14,14
4 21037 HAVARD DUCLOS Anne EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES Femme M3F 1 00:23:22 00:46:57 01:10:48 01:30:22 +9:36 01:30:18 14,01
5 21515 DESNOYERS Lucie Girlsrunfun Femme M2F 2 00:23:51 00:49:00 01:14:08 01:34:31 +13:45 01:34:27 13,39
6 21147 BLANCHARD Cécile S/L ATHLETISME CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE Femme M3F 2 00:24:50 00:49:57 01:14:47 01:34:54 +14:08 01:34:51 13,34
7 21509 LEPIANKO Elodie FC GUEUGNON Femme M2F 3 00:25:42 00:51:09 01:16:28 01:36:53 +16:07 01:36:35 13,07
8 21203 BECARD Aurélie Femme M0F 3 00:26:24 00:52:34 01:18:26 01:38:32 +17:46 01:38:27 12,85
9 21140 LAURENT Pauline Femme M0F 4 00:25:56 00:52:00 01:18:17 01:39:44 +18:58 01:39:38 12,69

10 21623 GOUTELLE Sabine Femme M0F 5 00:25:43 00:52:44 01:19:11 01:40:57 +20:11 01:40:48 12,54
11 21502 CHARTRON Marie Femme M1F 1 00:25:25 00:51:05 01:18:27 01:42:09 +21:23 01:42:03 12,39
12 21264 LEMELLETIER Marion Footing Rambertois Femme M1F 2 00:27:07 00:53:52 01:20:49 01:42:32 +21:46 01:42:15 12,35
13 21294 FEBVRE Melissa Femme M0F 6 00:27:35 00:55:00 01:22:10 01:44:10 +23:24 01:44:03 12,15
14 21312 DUIVON Périne Femme M0F 7 00:26:59 00:53:51 01:21:45 01:44:51 +24:05 01:44:44 12,07
15 21539 SHAPIRO Julie Femme M0F 8 00:28:16 00:55:35 01:23:15 01:45:28 +24:42 01:45:14 12
16 21355 DATH Charlotte Femme M0F 9 00:27:26 00:54:50 01:22:47 01:45:29 +24:43 01:44:58 12
17 21266 GUIDICI Isabelle LONS ATHLE 39 Femme M4F 1 00:28:37 00:57:17 01:25:29 01:47:46 +27:00 01:47:36 11,75
18 21155 POIRÉ Caroline DRAGUIGNAN UC Femme M1F 3 00:28:37 00:56:51 01:25:16 01:48:18 +27:32 01:48:10 11,69
19 21379 PALLUET Héléna GRAND FOND BRESSAN Femme M1F 4 00:28:00 00:55:52 01:24:58 01:49:03 +28:17 01:48:48 11,61
20 21499 REMONDAT Marine Femme M0F 10 00:30:28 01:00:03 01:29:46 01:52:21 +31:35 01:52:04 11,27

Masters Femme86



21 21369 SAUVÉ AUBONNET Maria Femme M2F 4 00:30:41 01:00:27 01:30:03 01:54:18 +33:32 01:53:55 11,08
22 21072 VALENCIA Caroline Femme M0F 11 00:31:11 01:01:29 01:31:12 01:54:38 +33:52 01:54:09 11,04
23 21050 ENA Ulyana Femme M0F 12 00:30:47 01:01:07 01:30:45 01:55:14 +34:28 01:54:37 10,99
24 21188 LE RUYET Eloïse Agathe.athletics Femme M3F 3 00:29:42 01:00:05 01:31:08 01:55:31 +34:45 01:55:22 10,96
25 21196 MEHR Flavienne RCVT VALEINS Femme M2F 5 00:30:34 01:00:48 01:31:11 01:55:33 +34:47 01:55:04 10,96
26 21025 LYOT Caroline Femme M1F 5 00:30:52 01:01:22 01:31:30 01:55:43 +34:57 01:55:21 10,94
27 21028 LE ROUX Audrey Femme M1F 6 00:30:44 01:01:03 01:31:49 01:57:04 +36:18 01:56:50 10,81
28 21032 SCHMIT Mathilde Femme M0F 13 00:31:06 01:01:28 01:32:30 01:57:26 +36:40 01:56:58 10,78
29 21291 LANDELLE Anne marie Bresse Saône running Femme M5F 1 00:31:09 01:01:54 01:32:41 01:57:40 +36:54 01:57:19 10,76
30 21390 CHARVET Coralie Bsr Femme M1F 7 00:31:03 01:01:36 01:32:41 01:58:02 +37:16 01:57:41 10,73
31 21593 LAMBERGER Jessica Femme M0F 14 00:29:52 01:00:43 01:31:58 01:58:03 +37:17 01:58:00 10,72
32 21212 DECULLIER Evelyne S/L ASUL BRON Femme M2F 6 00:29:24 01:00:51 01:32:20 01:58:10 +37:24 01:58:05 10,71
33 21328 HUERTAS Clémentine Femme M1F 8 00:31:00 01:02:03 01:33:22 01:58:30 +37:44 01:58:16 10,68
34 21547 CORMORECHE Séverine Courir en Dombes Femme M2F 7 00:31:16 01:02:41 01:33:41 01:58:33 +37:47 01:58:25 10,68
35 21141 JEANFAIVRE Sophie Femme M2F 8 00:31:11 01:01:30 01:32:23 01:59:15 +38:29 01:58:47 10,62
36 21248 ROULIN Ioana Femme M1F 9 00:32:50 01:04:44 01:36:01 02:00:23 +39:37 02:00:14 10,52
37 21511 OPHÉLIE Cordier Femme M0F 15 00:31:35 01:02:46 01:34:14 02:00:24 +39:38 01:59:47 10,51
38 21017 BELIN Cindy Belin ‘ s Femme M0F 16 00:31:08 01:02:39 01:34:40 02:00:44 +39:58 02:00:19 10,49
39 21326 GIEN Sarah SANS CLUB Femme M0F 17 00:31:20 01:03:00 01:34:48 02:00:49 +40:03 02:00:44 10,48
40 21142 MARCHAL Astrild Femme M1F 10 00:31:15 01:02:40 01:34:40 02:01:23 +40:37 02:00:55 10,43
41 21553 GRAVEL Laetitia girlsrunfun Femme M3F 4 00:31:34 01:03:34 01:35:57 02:01:48 +41:02 02:01:31 10,39
42 21171 BOUFERMACHE Samia SA AUTUN Femme M1F 11 00:30:34 01:02:31 01:35:56 02:03:28 +42:42 02:03:12 10,25
43 21550 SOLEYMIEUX Marina Femme M0F 18 00:33:21 01:05:14 01:37:14 02:03:33 +42:47 02:03:21 10,25
44 21271 DESBOIS Ophélie Femme M0F 19 00:30:16 01:02:07 01:35:48 02:03:47 +43:01 02:03:31 10,23
45 21404 LACHAUX Mathilde Femme M1F 12 00:31:11 01:02:43 01:36:42 02:04:58 +44:12 02:04:37 10,13
46 21044 RICHARD Pauline Femme M1F 13 00:31:28 01:03:00 01:36:31 02:05:26 +44:40 02:05:03 10,09
47 21563 MOCARD Sandrine ASSOCIATION BEAUNE ATHLETISME 21 Femme M3F 5 00:32:31 01:05:02 01:37:54 02:05:42 +44:56 02:05:11 10,07
48 21538 DOROSZEWSKI Fanny Femme M0F 20 00:33:33 01:07:30 01:40:43 02:05:51 +45:05 02:05:41 10,06
49 21056 CHAVY Anne-sophie Bresse Saône Running Femme M0F 21 00:35:27 01:08:26 01:40:31 02:05:57 +45:11 02:05:23 10,05
50 21338 LEA Vrain Femme M1F 14 00:33:18 01:06:11 01:39:46 02:06:17 +45:31 02:05:53 10,03
51 21209 JACSON Claire REGILAIT Femme M3F 6 00:33:35 01:06:12 01:39:07 02:06:19 +45:33 02:05:55 10,02
52 21399 DEGLETAGNE Amelie Femme M1F 15 00:33:23 01:06:10 01:40:06 02:07:45 +46:59 02:07:12 9,91
53 21029 LAO Marie Femme M2F 9 00:33:28 01:07:05 01:40:42 02:08:07 +47:21 02:07:49 9,88
54 21068 TOUZET Ophélie Femme M1F 16 00:33:20 01:07:03 01:41:02 02:08:09 +47:23 02:07:37 9,88
55 21018 PACAUT Sandra Femme M0F 22 00:33:27 01:07:43 01:41:41 02:08:14 +47:28 02:07:43 9,87
56 21521 BOUSQUET Charlotte Femme M0F 23 00:33:07 01:06:26 01:40:56 02:09:58 +49:12 02:09:26 9,74
57 21153 DULAC Sandra Femme M0F 24 00:31:01 01:04:21 01:41:45 02:10:33 +49:47 02:10:15 9,7
58 21274 PACIFICI Carole-anne Femme M0F 25 00:35:55 01:10:32 01:44:26 02:11:52 +51:06 02:11:18 9,6
59 21569 RIGAUDIER Anais Femme M0F 26 00:36:02 01:10:54 01:45:50 02:12:12 +51:26 02:11:48 9,58
60 21031 LAO Cxey Femme M1F 17 00:34:17 01:08:58 01:43:41 02:12:12 +51:26 02:11:54 9,58
61 21318 FAYET Cecile UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Femme M4F 2 00:34:39 01:08:42 01:44:42 02:13:19 +52:33 02:12:46 9,5
62 21113 MIKHNEVITCH Sandrine Femme M1F 18 00:35:32 01:10:17 01:45:36 02:13:24 +52:38 02:12:54 9,49
63 21561 NARDIN Patricia Femme M1F 19 00:36:36 01:11:18 01:45:27 02:14:06 +53:20 02:13:32 9,44
64 21058 LE COZ-DECAMP Marie laure CRU CHAPELLOIS Femme M3F 7 00:37:16 01:12:21 01:47:28 02:15:29 +54:43 02:14:59 9,34
65 21116 METGE Mailys Femme M1F 20 00:35:32 01:10:17 01:45:38 02:16:18 +55:32 02:15:48 9,29
66 21378 DUBRULLE Sophie CREDIT MUTUEL Femme M1F 21 00:33:53 01:09:10 01:46:14 02:16:55 +56:09 02:16:22 9,25
67 21244 GARNIER Edit Femme M1F 22 00:36:13 01:10:49 01:47:57 02:17:32 +56:46 02:16:53 9,21
68 21342 MOUREAU Cécile Femme M3F 8 00:34:11 01:09:57 01:46:30 02:17:38 +56:52 02:17:29 9,2
69 21133 CZERSKA MORELLE Alicja Femme M2F 10 00:32:01 01:07:35 01:45:35 02:18:39 +57:53 02:18:29 9,13
70 21288 RIVOIRE Marina Asso Les Raisins du Trail Femme M0F 27 00:36:37 01:13:06 01:49:54 02:19:14 +58:28 02:18:55 9,09
71 21099 LARGE Ophélie Femme M0F 28 00:37:04 01:13:12 01:50:00 02:19:43 +58:57 02:19:19 9,06
72 21510 PUCHALSKI Clarisse Femme M0F 29 00:36:44 01:13:01 01:49:55 02:20:07 +59:21 02:19:29 9,04
73 21053 BORDAT Viviane Femme M5F 2 00:37:24 01:14:02 01:50:31 02:20:42 +59:56 02:20:16 9



74 21080 DESMONTS Marie Femme M2F 11 00:37:50 01:14:27 01:51:25 02:21:18 +1:00:32 02:20:37 8,96
75 21079 GAUTIER Charlotte A.S.P.O.R T Femme M2F 12 00:37:50 01:14:27 01:51:25 02:21:18 +1:00:32 02:20:37 8,96
76 21388 BERNOLLIN Sandra Bresse Saône Running Femme M1F 23 00:31:03 01:02:07 01:34:39 02:22:03 +1:01:17 02:21:42 8,91
77 21217 GRANDJEAN Renate Femme M1F 24 00:37:05 01:13:48 01:51:57 02:23:22 +1:02:36 02:22:58 8,83
78 21223 CHAMBERT Emilie Femme M1F 25 00:38:40 01:16:04 01:53:03 02:24:01 +1:03:15 02:23:25 8,79
79 21057 BORDAT Agnès Femme M4F 3 00:37:24 01:14:27 01:53:31 02:24:50 +1:04:04 02:24:24 8,74
80 21078 MONTEIL Ghislaine Femme M3F 9 00:37:08 01:13:48 01:52:55 02:24:57 +1:04:11 02:24:25 8,73
81 21074 MINCHELLA Nathalie Femme M3F 10 00:37:08 01:13:46 01:52:52 02:24:57 +1:04:11 02:24:24 8,73
82 21020 AUGOYARD Aline Femme M1F 26 00:36:49 01:14:01 01:54:03 02:26:23 +1:05:37 02:25:56 8,65
83 21292 LAUVERNIER Harmonie Femme M0F 30 00:34:39 01:09:13 01:51:59 02:27:24 +1:06:38 02:27:04 8,59
84 21181 GONNEAUD Julia Femme M2F 13 00:37:19 01:15:25 01:55:42 02:29:56 +1:09:10 02:29:19 8,44

OTL 21101 BOZONNET Fanny Femme M2F 00:37:22 01:15:58 01:59:11
OTL 21098 VILETTE Anne-marie Femme M7F 00:39:25 01:21:20 02:05:57

1 21070 ALLALI Lauriane EA MACON Femme M0F 1 00:23:03 00:45:56 01:08:31 01:26:35 01:26:29 14,62
2 21077 KVAPILOVA Klara Ales Cevennes Femme M0F 2 00:23:20 00:46:42 01:10:28 01:29:33 +2:58 01:29:28 14,14
3 21203 BECARD Aurélie Femme M0F 3 00:26:24 00:52:34 01:18:26 01:38:32 +11:57 01:38:27 12,85
4 21140 LAURENT Pauline Femme M0F 4 00:25:56 00:52:00 01:18:17 01:39:44 +13:09 01:39:38 12,69
5 21623 GOUTELLE Sabine Femme M0F 5 00:25:43 00:52:44 01:19:11 01:40:57 +14:22 01:40:48 12,54
6 21294 FEBVRE Melissa Femme M0F 6 00:27:35 00:55:00 01:22:10 01:44:10 +17:35 01:44:03 12,15
7 21312 DUIVON Périne Femme M0F 7 00:26:59 00:53:51 01:21:45 01:44:51 +18:16 01:44:44 12,07
8 21539 SHAPIRO Julie Femme M0F 8 00:28:16 00:55:35 01:23:15 01:45:28 +18:53 01:45:14 12
9 21355 DATH Charlotte Femme M0F 9 00:27:26 00:54:50 01:22:47 01:45:29 +18:54 01:44:58 12

10 21499 REMONDAT Marine Femme M0F 10 00:30:28 01:00:03 01:29:46 01:52:21 +25:46 01:52:04 11,27
11 21072 VALENCIA Caroline Femme M0F 11 00:31:11 01:01:29 01:31:12 01:54:38 +28:03 01:54:09 11,04
12 21050 ENA Ulyana Femme M0F 12 00:30:47 01:01:07 01:30:45 01:55:14 +28:39 01:54:37 10,99
13 21032 SCHMIT Mathilde Femme M0F 13 00:31:06 01:01:28 01:32:30 01:57:26 +30:51 01:56:58 10,78
14 21593 LAMBERGER Jessica Femme M0F 14 00:29:52 01:00:43 01:31:58 01:58:03 +31:28 01:58:00 10,72
15 21511 OPHÉLIE Cordier Femme M0F 15 00:31:35 01:02:46 01:34:14 02:00:24 +33:49 01:59:47 10,51
16 21017 BELIN Cindy Belin ‘ s Femme M0F 16 00:31:08 01:02:39 01:34:40 02:00:44 +34:09 02:00:19 10,49
17 21326 GIEN Sarah SANS CLUB Femme M0F 17 00:31:20 01:03:00 01:34:48 02:00:49 +34:14 02:00:44 10,48
18 21550 SOLEYMIEUX Marina Femme M0F 18 00:33:21 01:05:14 01:37:14 02:03:33 +36:58 02:03:21 10,25
19 21271 DESBOIS Ophélie Femme M0F 19 00:30:16 01:02:07 01:35:48 02:03:47 +37:12 02:03:31 10,23
20 21538 DOROSZEWSKI Fanny Femme M0F 20 00:33:33 01:07:30 01:40:43 02:05:51 +39:16 02:05:41 10,06
21 21056 CHAVY Anne-sophie Bresse Saône Running Femme M0F 21 00:35:27 01:08:26 01:40:31 02:05:57 +39:22 02:05:23 10,05
22 21018 PACAUT Sandra Femme M0F 22 00:33:27 01:07:43 01:41:41 02:08:14 +41:39 02:07:43 9,87
23 21521 BOUSQUET Charlotte Femme M0F 23 00:33:07 01:06:26 01:40:56 02:09:58 +43:23 02:09:26 9,74
24 21153 DULAC Sandra Femme M0F 24 00:31:01 01:04:21 01:41:45 02:10:33 +43:58 02:10:15 9,7
25 21274 PACIFICI Carole-anne Femme M0F 25 00:35:55 01:10:32 01:44:26 02:11:52 +45:17 02:11:18 9,6
26 21569 RIGAUDIER Anais Femme M0F 26 00:36:02 01:10:54 01:45:50 02:12:12 +45:37 02:11:48 9,58
27 21288 RIVOIRE Marina Asso Les Raisins du Trail Femme M0F 27 00:36:37 01:13:06 01:49:54 02:19:14 +52:39 02:18:55 9,09
28 21099 LARGE Ophélie Femme M0F 28 00:37:04 01:13:12 01:50:00 02:19:43 +53:08 02:19:19 9,06
29 21510 PUCHALSKI Clarisse Femme M0F 29 00:36:44 01:13:01 01:49:55 02:20:07 +53:32 02:19:29 9,04
30 21292 LAUVERNIER Harmonie Femme M0F 30 00:34:39 01:09:13 01:51:59 02:27:24 +1:00:49 02:27:04 8,59

1 21502 CHARTRON Marie Femme M1F 1 00:25:25 00:51:05 01:18:27 01:42:09 01:42:03 12,39
2 21264 LEMELLETIER Marion Footing Rambertois Femme M1F 2 00:27:07 00:53:52 01:20:49 01:42:32 23 01:42:15 12,35
3 21155 POIRÉ Caroline DRAGUIGNAN UC Femme M1F 3 00:28:37 00:56:51 01:25:16 01:48:18 +6:09 01:48:10 11,69
4 21379 PALLUET Héléna GRAND FOND BRESSAN Femme M1F 4 00:28:00 00:55:52 01:24:58 01:49:03 +6:54 01:48:48 11,61
5 21025 LYOT Caroline Femme M1F 5 00:30:52 01:01:22 01:31:30 01:55:43 +13:34 01:55:21 10,94
6 21028 LE ROUX Audrey Femme M1F 6 00:30:44 01:01:03 01:31:49 01:57:04 +14:55 01:56:50 10,81
7 21390 CHARVET Coralie Bsr Femme M1F 7 00:31:03 01:01:36 01:32:41 01:58:02 +15:53 01:57:41 10,73
8 21328 HUERTAS Clémentine Femme M1F 8 00:31:00 01:02:03 01:33:22 01:58:30 +16:21 01:58:16 10,68

Masters 1 Femme26

Masters 0 Femme30



9 21248 ROULIN Ioana Femme M1F 9 00:32:50 01:04:44 01:36:01 02:00:23 +18:14 02:00:14 10,52
10 21142 MARCHAL Astrild Femme M1F 10 00:31:15 01:02:40 01:34:40 02:01:23 +19:14 02:00:55 10,43
11 21171 BOUFERMACHE Samia SA AUTUN Femme M1F 11 00:30:34 01:02:31 01:35:56 02:03:28 +21:19 02:03:12 10,25
12 21404 LACHAUX Mathilde Femme M1F 12 00:31:11 01:02:43 01:36:42 02:04:58 +22:49 02:04:37 10,13
13 21044 RICHARD Pauline Femme M1F 13 00:31:28 01:03:00 01:36:31 02:05:26 +23:17 02:05:03 10,09
14 21338 LEA Vrain Femme M1F 14 00:33:18 01:06:11 01:39:46 02:06:17 +24:08 02:05:53 10,03
15 21399 DEGLETAGNE Amelie Femme M1F 15 00:33:23 01:06:10 01:40:06 02:07:45 +25:36 02:07:12 9,91
16 21068 TOUZET Ophélie Femme M1F 16 00:33:20 01:07:03 01:41:02 02:08:09 +26:00 02:07:37 9,88
17 21031 LAO Cxey Femme M1F 17 00:34:17 01:08:58 01:43:41 02:12:12 +30:03 02:11:54 9,58
18 21113 MIKHNEVITCH Sandrine Femme M1F 18 00:35:32 01:10:17 01:45:36 02:13:24 +31:15 02:12:54 9,49
19 21561 NARDIN Patricia Femme M1F 19 00:36:36 01:11:18 01:45:27 02:14:06 +31:57 02:13:32 9,44
20 21116 METGE Mailys Femme M1F 20 00:35:32 01:10:17 01:45:38 02:16:18 +34:09 02:15:48 9,29
21 21378 DUBRULLE Sophie CREDIT MUTUEL Femme M1F 21 00:33:53 01:09:10 01:46:14 02:16:55 +34:46 02:16:22 9,25
22 21244 GARNIER Edit Femme M1F 22 00:36:13 01:10:49 01:47:57 02:17:32 +35:23 02:16:53 9,21
23 21388 BERNOLLIN Sandra Bresse Saône Running Femme M1F 23 00:31:03 01:02:07 01:34:39 02:22:03 +39:54 02:21:42 8,91
24 21217 GRANDJEAN Renate Femme M1F 24 00:37:05 01:13:48 01:51:57 02:23:22 +41:13 02:22:58 8,83
25 21223 CHAMBERT Emilie Femme M1F 25 00:38:40 01:16:04 01:53:03 02:24:01 +41:52 02:23:25 8,79
26 21020 AUGOYARD Aline Femme M1F 26 00:36:49 01:14:01 01:54:03 02:26:23 +44:14 02:25:56 8,65

1 21219 LASSERRE Emilie VARENNES-VAUZELLES RUNNING Femme M2F 1 00:20:39 00:41:54 01:03:21 01:20:46 01:20:44 15,67
2 21515 DESNOYERS Lucie Girlsrunfun Femme M2F 2 00:23:51 00:49:00 01:14:08 01:34:31 +13:45 01:34:27 13,39
3 21509 LEPIANKO Elodie FC GUEUGNON Femme M2F 3 00:25:42 00:51:09 01:16:28 01:36:53 +16:07 01:36:35 13,07
4 21369 SAUVÉ AUBONNET Maria Femme M2F 4 00:30:41 01:00:27 01:30:03 01:54:18 +33:32 01:53:55 11,08
5 21196 MEHR Flavienne RCVT VALEINS Femme M2F 5 00:30:34 01:00:48 01:31:11 01:55:33 +34:47 01:55:04 10,96
6 21212 DECULLIER Evelyne S/L ASUL BRON Femme M2F 6 00:29:24 01:00:51 01:32:20 01:58:10 +37:24 01:58:05 10,71
7 21547 CORMORECHE Séverine Courir en Dombes Femme M2F 7 00:31:16 01:02:41 01:33:41 01:58:33 +37:47 01:58:25 10,68
8 21141 JEANFAIVRE Sophie Femme M2F 8 00:31:11 01:01:30 01:32:23 01:59:15 +38:29 01:58:47 10,62
9 21029 LAO Marie Femme M2F 9 00:33:28 01:07:05 01:40:42 02:08:07 +47:21 02:07:49 9,88

10 21133 CZERSKA MORELLE Alicja Femme M2F 10 00:32:01 01:07:35 01:45:35 02:18:39 +57:53 02:18:29 9,13
11 21080 DESMONTS Marie Femme M2F 11 00:37:50 01:14:27 01:51:25 02:21:18 +1:00:32 02:20:37 8,96
12 21079 GAUTIER Charlotte A.S.P.O.R T Femme M2F 12 00:37:50 01:14:27 01:51:25 02:21:18 +1:00:32 02:20:37 8,96
13 21181 GONNEAUD Julia Femme M2F 13 00:37:19 01:15:25 01:55:42 02:29:56 +1:09:10 02:29:19 8,44

OTL 21101 BOZONNET Fanny Femme M2F 00:37:22 01:15:58 01:59:11

1 21037 HAVARD DUCLOS Anne EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES Femme M3F 1 00:23:22 00:46:57 01:10:48 01:30:22 01:30:18 14,01
2 21147 BLANCHARD Cécile S/L ATHLETISME CLUB COURNON D'AUVERGNE Femme M3F 2 00:24:50 00:49:57 01:14:47 01:34:54 +4:32 01:34:51 13,34
3 21188 LE RUYET Eloïse Agathe.athletics Femme M3F 3 00:29:42 01:00:05 01:31:08 01:55:31 +25:09 01:55:22 10,96
4 21553 GRAVEL Laetitia girlsrunfun Femme M3F 4 00:31:34 01:03:34 01:35:57 02:01:48 +31:26 02:01:31 10,39
5 21563 MOCARD Sandrine ASSOCIATION BEAUNE ATHLETISME 21 Femme M3F 5 00:32:31 01:05:02 01:37:54 02:05:42 +35:20 02:05:11 10,07
6 21209 JACSON Claire REGILAIT Femme M3F 6 00:33:35 01:06:12 01:39:07 02:06:19 +35:57 02:05:55 10,02
7 21058 LE COZ-DECAMP Marie laure CRU CHAPELLOIS Femme M3F 7 00:37:16 01:12:21 01:47:28 02:15:29 +45:07 02:14:59 9,34
8 21342 MOUREAU Cécile Femme M3F 8 00:34:11 01:09:57 01:46:30 02:17:38 +47:16 02:17:29 9,2
9 21078 MONTEIL Ghislaine Femme M3F 9 00:37:08 01:13:48 01:52:55 02:24:57 +54:35 02:24:25 8,73

10 21074 MINCHELLA Nathalie Femme M3F 10 00:37:08 01:13:46 01:52:52 02:24:57 +54:35 02:24:24 8,73

1 21266 GUIDICI Isabelle LONS ATHLE 39 Femme M4F 1 00:28:37 00:57:17 01:25:29 01:47:46 01:47:36 11,75
2 21318 FAYET Cecile UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS Femme M4F 2 00:34:39 01:08:42 01:44:42 02:13:19 +25:33 02:12:46 9,5
3 21057 BORDAT Agnès Femme M4F 3 00:37:24 01:14:27 01:53:31 02:24:50 +37:04 02:24:24 8,74

1 21291 LANDELLE Anne marie Bresse Saône running Femme M5F 1 00:31:09 01:01:54 01:32:41 01:57:40 01:57:19 10,76
2 21053 BORDAT Viviane Femme M5F 2 00:37:24 01:14:02 01:50:31 02:20:42 +23:02 02:20:16 9

OTL 21098 VILETTE Anne-marie Femme M7F 00:39:25 01:21:20 02:05:57

Masters 2 Femme14

Masters 3 Femme10

Masters 4 Femme3

Masters 5 Femme2

Masters 7 Femme1



1 21251 ***** DOSSARD INCONNU 00:33:23 01:05:51 01:37:03 02:01:33 02:01:11 10,42
1


